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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chad Wallin            M2026         1/53       34:46     1:14:21     1:54:55       36:59    5:48     2:31:54
2     Shawn Miller           M2026         2/53       33:43     1:14:38     1:54:40       37:54    5:50     2:32:33
3     Brandon Moen           M2026         3/53       33:13     1:12:34     1:53:54       43:51    6:01     2:37:45
4     Patrick West           M2733         1/93       38:44     1:22:37     2:06:42       39:16    6:20     2:45:58
5     Clyde Vancaeyzeele     M4651         1/98       37:00     1:21:14     2:11:25       40:07    6:33     2:51:32
6     Alan Hopkins           M4045        1/153       39:20     1:24:32     2:11:29       41:02    6:35     2:52:31
7     Micah Grafenstein-Kinz M2733         2/93       41:00     1:27:20     2:12:35       40:51    6:37     2:53:26
8     Mike Wells             M3439        1/121       40:13     1:26:35     2:13:51       42:42    6:44     2:56:32
9     Greg Desautel          M4045        2/153       41:40     1:28:24     2:15:36       41:05    6:45     2:56:40
10    Mike Mahaney           M4045        3/153       40:13     1:27:15     2:14:45       42:02    6:45     2:56:46
11    Jim Robin              M3439        2/121       40:09     1:26:57     2:13:59       43:15    6:46     2:57:13
11    Jeff Beauchamp                       7/29     2:42:34     1:49:50       52:59       52:59    8:02     3:30:26
12    James Kennedy          M4045        4/153       41:20     1:28:54     2:16:55       42:10    6:50     2:59:05
13    Andy Nielsen           M2026         4/53       37:21     1:22:44     2:11:50       47:17    6:50     2:59:07
14    Joe Ziegenfuss         M2733         3/93       41:18     1:28:51     2:16:52       42:19    6:50     2:59:10
15    Scott Johnson          M4045        5/153       40:01     1:26:47     2:14:47       44:31    6:51     2:59:18
16    Jacob Yurek            M2026         5/53       40:37     1:26:46     2:13:05       46:20    6:51     2:59:25
17    David Jendrzejek       M5257         1/72       41:59     1:29:31     2:17:20       43:02    6:53     3:00:22
18    Bert Moniot            M5257         2/72       37:45     1:23:28     2:11:54       49:00    6:54     3:00:53
19    David Hartz            M4651         2/98       41:38     1:29:34     2:17:46       43:39    6:56     3:01:25
20    Monty Steffens         M4651         3/98       41:38     1:29:42     2:18:34       43:40    6:57     3:02:14
21    Craig Schatkowsky      M3439        3/121       41:05     1:28:54     2:17:08       45:08    6:58     3:02:16
22    Gerry Faller           M4045        6/153       39:23     1:25:03     2:14:30       48:56    7:00     3:03:25
23    Mike Welu              M4045        7/153       41:51     1:29:25     2:18:48       45:01    7:01     3:03:49
24    Meg Grindall           F2026         1/48       38:57     1:26:27     2:17:02       47:43    7:03     3:04:44
25    Jonathan Petersen      M2026         6/53       42:01     1:29:48     2:18:39       46:33    7:04     3:05:12
26    Michael Waldera        M4045        8/153       41:51     1:29:21     2:18:48       46:34    7:05     3:05:21
27    Dennis Walker          M4045        9/153       38:52     1:25:40     2:16:12       49:31    7:05     3:05:43
28    Steve Windels          M4045       10/153       40:10     1:28:38     2:19:31       46:58    7:07     3:06:28
29    Nick Rogers            M2026         7/53       39:45     1:26:39     2:14:13       52:37    7:08     3:06:50
30    Jeffrey Stinson        M2733         4/93       39:19     1:24:33     2:14:31       52:26    7:08     3:06:57
31    Shawn Scherr           M2733         5/93       43:35     1:33:25     2:23:10       44:50    7:11     3:07:59
32    Dave Braley            M4651         4/98       42:22     1:31:11     2:21:54       46:27    7:11     3:08:20
33    Terri Cook             F2733         1/57       42:35     1:33:14     2:24:02       44:26    7:12     3:08:28
34    Mindy Sawtelle         F2733         2/57       38:57     1:26:27     2:18:04       50:31    7:12     3:08:34
35    Frank Livaudais        M2733         6/93       42:09     1:31:39     2:23:07       45:58    7:13     3:09:05
36    Jerry Rick             M4651         5/98       41:42     1:31:20     2:21:43       47:34    7:14     3:09:16
37    Erin Kaspar            F2026         2/48       44:05     1:34:18     2:24:27       44:58    7:14     3:09:25
38    Owen Hotvet            M5257         3/72       44:04     1:34:20     2:24:25       45:17    7:15     3:09:42
39    Robert Gustafson       M3439        4/121       43:21     1:33:01     2:23:30       46:22    7:15     3:09:51
40    Paul Cisewski          M3439        5/121       44:22     1:33:39     2:24:17       45:55    7:16     3:10:12
41    Paul Thomford          M4651         6/98       45:13     1:34:24     2:24:25       45:55    7:16     3:10:19
42    Scott Poteet           M2733         7/93       39:24     1:24:32     2:11:30       59:40    7:18     3:11:10
43    Ryan Engelhardt        M2026         8/53       39:39     1:28:33     2:22:42       48:33    7:18     3:11:15
44    Dave Grotzke           M5257         4/72       44:11     1:34:59     2:26:30       44:53    7:18     3:11:22
45    Scott Helt             M3439        6/121       43:54     1:33:54     2:25:38       45:49    7:19     3:11:27
46    Doug Newton            M5257         5/72       41:21     1:28:55     2:17:23       54:20    7:19     3:11:43
47    Vance Krebs            M4045       11/153       41:59     1:30:42     2:22:12       50:02    7:20     3:12:13
48    Blaine Novak           M3439        7/121       43:28     1:33:24     2:24:12       48:05    7:20     3:12:17
49    Ben Wunderlich         M2026         9/53       45:22     1:35:45     2:27:40       44:38    7:21     3:12:18
50    Kurt Stunek            M4651         7/98       42:32     1:32:40     2:23:47       48:35    7:21     3:12:22
51    Mark Thompson          M2733         8/93       40:17     1:27:32     2:19:58       52:25    7:21     3:12:23
52    Tim Blue               M3439        8/121       44:13     1:35:25     2:26:55       45:41    7:21     3:12:36
53    Jill Field             F2026         3/48       44:19     1:34:46     2:26:10       46:47    7:22     3:12:57
54    Kendall Railing        M3439        9/121       43:23     1:33:01     2:23:30       49:36    7:22     3:13:06
55    Kyle Gulseth           M2026        10/53       39:06     1:24:23     2:15:43       58:18    7:24     3:14:00
56    Bill Bennett           M4045       12/153       44:20     1:34:27                            7:25     3:14:15
57    David Hill             M4651         8/98       43:15     1:33:06     2:24:40       49:42    7:25     3:14:22
58    Carrie Mueller         F2026         4/48       46:05     1:37:35     2:28:48       46:05    7:26     3:14:52
59    Jerry Greenwald        M3439       10/121       44:51     1:35:41     2:28:02       46:56    7:27     3:14:58
60    Bryant Ekstrom         M4045       13/153       46:15     1:38:21     2:30:21       44:40    7:27     3:15:01
61    Keith Gora             M2733         9/93       45:32     1:36:29     2:28:11       47:05    7:27     3:15:16
62    Jared Railing          M2026        11/53       40:12     1:27:00     2:19:09       56:17    7:28     3:15:26
63    John Peterson          M4045       14/153       47:43     1:39:43     2:31:01       44:57    7:29     3:15:57
64    Thomas Peterson        M4651         9/98       47:43     1:39:44     2:31:01       44:57    7:29     3:15:57
65    Tj Benzi               M3439       11/121       41:02     1:27:38     2:15:29     1:01:11    7:31     3:16:40
66    Michael Ekern          M4045       15/153       44:29     1:35:32     2:28:05       48:44    7:31     3:16:49
67    Guy Goschen            M4045       16/153       43:15     1:33:23     2:26:13       50:39    7:31     3:16:52
68    Randy Murphy           M4045       17/153       43:46     1:32:57     2:25:51       51:24    7:32     3:17:15
69    Jim D'Haenens          M5257         6/58       42:45     1:33:37     2:26:12       45:57    7:20     3:12:09
69    Phil Henry             M5257         6/72       44:45     1:36:31     2:28:37       48:46    7:32     3:17:22
70    Mark Komanecky         M3439       12/121       44:26     1:36:32     2:29:41       47:43    7:32     3:17:23
71    Nathan Ziemski         M2733        10/93       41:51     1:30:47     2:24:22       53:41    7:34     3:18:02
72    Divesh Bhatt           M2733        11/93       46:22     1:38:13                            7:34     3:18:15
73    Cindy Lewandowski      F4045         1/69       43:21     1:35:23     2:29:00       49:17    7:34     3:18:16
74    Kevin Heichel          M4045       18/153       44:54     1:36:59     2:30:30       48:48    7:37     3:19:17
75    Brian Johnston         M3439       13/121       41:10     1:28:51     2:22:31       56:48    7:37     3:19:19
76    Robert Davey           M4045       19/153       44:56     1:38:06     2:31:27       48:57    7:39     3:20:24
77    Michael Schiff         M2026        12/53       39:19     1:26:07     2:20:17     1:00:18    7:40     3:20:35
78    Galen Bly              M2733        12/93       43:46     1:34:08     2:27:44       52:53    7:40     3:20:37
79    Joss Blatherwick       M0119          1/8       39:51     1:28:37     2:23:42       57:03    7:40     3:20:44
80    Noah Sandler           M4045       20/153       44:11     1:36:06     2:30:40       50:14    7:40     3:20:53
81    Dave Schwartz          M3439       14/121       47:23     1:40:56     2:34:04       47:10    7:41     3:21:13
82    Patrick Santelli       M2026        13/53       43:54     1:35:43     2:30:10       51:09    7:41     3:21:19
83    Amy Botnen             F2026         5/48       48:03     1:42:35     2:36:44       44:37    7:41     3:21:21
84    Doug Kreps             M4045       21/153       44:54     1:36:04     2:28:10       53:15    7:41     3:21:24
85    Dean Schrader          M4045       22/153       45:21     1:37:55     2:31:17       50:40    7:43     3:21:56
86    Jed Krieg              M4651        10/98       41:40     1:31:13     2:23:42       58:20    7:43     3:22:02
87    Chris Johnson          M2733        13/93       45:34     1:35:26     2:28:45       53:23    7:43     3:22:07
88    Ross McLean            M4045       23/153       45:10     1:39:17     2:33:46       48:38    7:44     3:22:24
89    Thomas Colenso         M4045       24/153       46:09     1:38:59     2:32:40       49:48    7:44     3:22:28
90    Mandy Elseth           F2026         6/48       45:59     1:39:19     2:34:05       48:36    7:44     3:22:41
91    Keith Happel           M5863         1/35       46:33     1:39:20     2:33:43       49:18    7:45     3:23:00
92    Andrew Neitzel         M2733        14/93       43:30     1:35:00     2:29:27       53:55    7:46     3:23:21
93    David Cudnik           M2026        14/53       45:17     1:35:39     2:29:36       54:00    7:46     3:23:35
94    John Kromminga         M4045       25/153       47:06     1:41:25     2:35:10       48:45    7:47     3:23:54
95    Jared Ronningen        M2026        15/53                 1:28:08     2:25:34       58:26    7:47     3:24:00
96    Paul Adams             M5257         7/72       44:57     1:38:09     2:33:55       50:27    7:48     3:24:22
97    Michael Burkoth        M4651        11/98       46:54     1:41:35     2:35:38       48:53    7:48     3:24:31
98    Mark Keenan            M4045       26/153       44:45     1:36:02     2:29:02       55:53    7:49     3:24:55
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99    Sara Werner            F2026         7/48       45:01     1:38:44     2:33:50       51:37    7:51     3:25:26
100   Terry Pescosolido      M4651        12/98       44:55     1:38:10     2:33:59       51:52    7:52     3:25:50
101   Aaron Mercer           M3439       15/121       45:57     1:39:56     2:35:03       51:06    7:52     3:26:09
102   Bernie Belzer          F4045         2/69       47:25     1:42:13     2:37:21       48:52    7:52     3:26:12
103   Paul Frank             M2733        15/93       48:23     1:42:58     2:37:40       48:39    7:53     3:26:18
104   Dick Sawaya            M5257         8/72       45:52     1:38:36     2:33:59       52:33    7:53     3:26:32
105   Lisa Reich             F2733         3/57       47:25     1:42:13     2:37:21       49:24    7:54     3:26:45
106   Cody Baxter            M0119          2/8       49:01     1:44:31     2:39:26       47:29    7:54     3:26:54
107   Aaron Fjerstad         M2026        16/53       41:44     1:31:02     2:27:06       59:56    7:54     3:27:01
108   Clinton Bachmann       M2733        16/93       43:06     1:33:10     2:27:30       59:36    7:54     3:27:06
109   Craig Stroup           M4045       27/153       48:41     1:43:28     2:38:03       49:03    7:54     3:27:06
110   Bob Gross              M4045       28/153       45:31     1:38:51     2:33:38       53:36    7:55     3:27:14
111   Chris Garty            M2733        17/93       48:21     1:42:34     2:36:44       50:46    7:55     3:27:30
112   Jennifer Harrison      F4045         3/69       46:49     1:40:42     2:35:54       51:39    7:55     3:27:33
113   Steven Harrast         M4045       29/153       47:16     1:41:27     2:37:05       50:56    7:56     3:28:00
114   C M Newman             M6469         1/16       47:30     1:41:37     2:37:16       50:48    7:57     3:28:04
115   Ross Hilgers           M3439       16/121       47:49     1:43:07     2:39:28       48:54    7:57     3:28:22
116   Chris Cerney           M2733        18/93       45:39     1:39:23     2:35:29       52:56    7:57     3:28:25
117   David Suhr             M4651        13/98       48:39     1:44:28     2:39:55       48:30    7:57     3:28:25
118   Alemayehu Tulu         M4651        14/98       42:37     1:31:42     2:25:28     1:03:09    7:58     3:28:36
119   Mark Stratton          M2026        17/53       43:40     1:35:17     2:31:49       57:15    7:59     3:29:04
120   Deb Thomford           F4651         1/52       47:15     1:42:37     2:39:13       50:07    8:00     3:29:20
121   David Daer             M4045       30/153       45:50     1:39:47     2:35:51       53:34    8:00     3:29:24
122   Chuck Walker           M3439       17/121       47:54     1:43:53     2:39:24       50:06    8:00     3:29:30
123   Paul Anderson          M4045       31/153       46:05     1:41:06     2:37:58       51:44    8:00     3:29:42
124   Russel Crume           M4045       32/153       46:55     1:39:53     2:34:38       55:34    8:01     3:30:11
125   Dan Seymour            M2733        19/93       46:46     1:40:51     2:36:30       54:02    8:02     3:30:31
126   Jason Voogt            M2733        20/93       47:44     1:41:17     2:35:21       55:37    8:03     3:30:58
127   Jonathan Lynn          M2733        21/93       48:24     1:44:49     2:41:37       49:35    8:04     3:31:12
128   Scott Johnson          M3439       18/121       44:26     1:35:03     2:33:44       57:51    8:05     3:31:35
129   John Wallace           M5863         2/35       47:53     1:43:37     2:39:41       52:06    8:05     3:31:46
130   Jim Keegan             M3439       19/121       50:50     1:45:06     2:40:55       50:55    8:05     3:31:49
131   Ralph Wagner           M4045       33/153       46:16     1:40:24     2:37:44       54:09    8:05     3:31:52
132   Denise Wiseman         F4045         4/69       46:06     1:39:10                            8:06     3:31:59
133   Clay Wagner            M2733        22/93       50:28     1:46:33     2:42:59       49:06    8:06     3:32:04
134   Bill Lear              M4045       34/153       46:41     1:39:56     2:37:00       55:23    8:06     3:32:22
135   Aaron Carr             M2733        23/93       46:05     1:36:34     2:29:49     1:02:34    8:07     3:32:23
136   Tricia  trish Promersb F3439         1/61       46:45     1:41:29     2:38:46       53:39    8:07     3:32:25
137   Kent Warne             M3439       20/121       48:12     1:42:08     2:37:54       54:39    8:07     3:32:33
138   Mike Breen             M3439       21/121       48:21     1:43:19     2:40:12       52:37    8:07     3:32:48
139   Dale Kowalski          M4045       35/153       48:14     1:44:06     2:40:42       52:07    8:07     3:32:48
140   Marion Askegaard       F4045         5/69       47:16     1:42:01     2:39:16       53:34    8:08     3:32:50
141   Jacob Nelson           M0119          3/8       49:26     1:44:53     2:40:02       52:58    8:08     3:32:59
142   Sam Ryder              M2733        24/93       46:16     1:40:56     2:36:53       56:13    8:08     3:33:05
143   Eric Slagle            M2733        25/93       49:19     1:44:37     2:41:56       51:15    8:08     3:33:11
144   Joan Pelletier         F2026         8/48       48:57     1:46:09     2:42:21       50:53    8:08     3:33:13
145   James Sewick           M5257         9/72       48:27     1:44:21     2:41:24       51:52    8:09     3:33:16
146   Brian Stanczyk         M2733        26/93       48:45     1:44:38     2:41:41       51:39    8:09     3:33:20
147   Michael McDonald       M4651        15/98       44:37     1:38:13     2:36:46       56:46    8:09     3:33:32
148   Henry Marie            M5257        10/72       46:49     1:42:34     2:39:36       54:12    8:10     3:33:48
149   Dean Bachmeier         M6469         2/16       47:54     1:44:35     2:42:47       51:07    8:10     3:33:53
150   Brad Cook              M3439       22/121       49:46     1:47:11     2:44:17       49:49    8:10     3:34:06
151   Kristin Poteet         F2733         4/57       45:49     1:40:04     2:38:11       56:15    8:11     3:34:25
152   Michael Taylor         M4045       36/153       45:22     1:39:35     2:37:58       56:45    8:12     3:34:42
153   Paul George            M4651        16/98       49:25     1:45:52     2:43:14       51:41    8:12     3:34:55
154   Steve Lade             M3439       23/121       44:46     1:39:05     2:37:46       57:13    8:12     3:34:59
155   John Simonson          M3439       24/121       52:25     1:49:42     2:46:15       48:50    8:13     3:35:04
156   Raymond Mitchell       M4045       37/153       52:21     1:49:35     2:46:10       49:00    8:13     3:35:09
157   Dan Rassier            M4651        17/98       48:04     1:43:51     2:42:12       53:03    8:13     3:35:15
158   Randy Erber            M3439       25/121       45:54     1:40:08     2:37:43       57:35    8:13     3:35:18
159   Michael Olivier        M2026        18/53       49:50     1:47:13     2:42:46       52:46    8:14     3:35:31
160   Robert Hirst           M4045       38/153       47:28     1:42:47     2:39:36       55:59    8:14     3:35:34
161   Patty Hood             F3439         2/61       48:18     1:43:23     2:40:50       54:48    8:14     3:35:37
162   Lea Glatt              F3439         3/61       47:24     1:43:19     2:42:06       53:55    8:15     3:36:00
163   Ryan Webb              M2026        19/53       44:12     1:35:26     2:34:31     1:01:44    8:15     3:36:14
164   Andrew Satran          M3439       26/121       49:24     1:45:53     2:41:53       54:25    8:15     3:36:18
165   Jon Owen               M4651        18/98       49:06     1:44:43     2:41:52       54:31    8:16     3:36:22
166   Michelle Strocen       F3439         4/61       47:18     1:44:02     2:42:53       53:39    8:16     3:36:31
167   Laura Friske           F3439         5/61       48:02     1:44:38     2:42:40       53:54    8:16     3:36:34
168   Zachary Mjones         M2026        20/53       45:47     1:39:05     2:37:09       59:28    8:16     3:36:36
169   Christine Fenske       F2733         5/57       47:52     1:44:15     2:42:52       53:49    8:16     3:36:40
170   Mike Jacobs            M3439       27/121       47:26     1:44:07     2:42:42       54:02    8:16     3:36:43
171   John Kern              M5257        11/72       48:29     1:44:16     2:43:02       53:46    8:17     3:36:48
172   Zachary Herrmann       M2026        21/53       49:19     1:44:01     2:40:41       56:12    8:17     3:36:53
173   Shin Kang              M5257        12/72       46:37     1:41:30     2:41:20       55:34    8:17     3:36:53
174   Kraig Lofquist         M4045       39/153       53:14     1:49:07     2:45:04       52:04    8:17     3:37:07
175   Maureen Peniuk         F3439         6/61       49:32     1:46:52     2:45:01       52:08    8:17     3:37:09
176   Mark Olson             M3439       28/121       49:42     1:44:46     2:42:38       54:32    8:17     3:37:09
177   Nort Holschuh          M5257        13/72       48:33     1:44:22     2:42:54       54:25    8:18     3:37:19
178   Bob Conarroe           M5257        14/72       51:37                 2:45:28       51:56    8:18     3:37:23
179   Kami Holtz             F2733         6/57       49:27     1:45:26     2:44:13       53:13    8:18     3:37:25
180   Drew Wrigley           M4045       40/153       49:38     1:45:39     2:44:08       53:22    8:18     3:37:29
181   Russell Sorenson       M4651        19/98       46:28     1:42:37     2:40:24       57:10    8:18     3:37:33
182   Joan Nyhus             F4045         6/69       48:26     1:45:01     2:42:41       54:53    8:18     3:37:33
183   Shawn Vasichek         M2733        27/93       47:40     1:43:35     2:39:45       57:56    8:19     3:37:41
184   Tom Alesia             M4045       41/153       46:27     1:40:31     2:40:33       57:11    8:19     3:37:44
185   Michael Sears          M3439       29/121       42:14     1:33:17     2:30:35     1:07:19    8:19     3:37:54
186   Benjamin Leonard       M3439       30/121       50:22     1:45:38     2:44:14       53:46    8:19     3:37:59
187   Tj Kaspar              M2026        22/53       46:51     1:41:22     2:40:47       57:17    8:19     3:38:03
188   James McDonald         M4045       42/153       48:20     1:44:32     2:41:32       56:33    8:20     3:38:05
189   Diane Farmer           F2733         7/57       48:32     1:44:46     2:43:08       55:01    8:20     3:38:09
190   Craig Holly            M4651        20/98       51:49     1:48:52     2:47:28       50:48    8:20     3:38:16
191   Mark Martinson         M4045       43/153       49:07     1:46:26     2:45:03       53:29    8:21     3:38:31
192   Steve Scheel           M3439       31/121       43:15     1:33:06     2:33:57     1:04:35    8:21     3:38:32
193   David Jackson          M4045       44/153       51:35     1:50:49     2:47:25       51:10    8:21     3:38:35
194   Jennifer Lymburner     F2026         9/48       48:40     1:44:32     2:43:20       55:22    8:21     3:38:42
195   Heather Smith          F2026        10/48       52:25     1:49:08     2:45:20       53:26    8:21     3:38:46
196   Norman Adams           M4045       45/153       52:25     1:49:07     2:45:28       53:18    8:21     3:38:46
197   Craig Hovet            M3439       32/121       48:03     1:42:39     2:40:23       58:37    8:22     3:38:59
198   Douglas Schopp         M2733        28/93       41:47     1:30:38     2:32:53     1:06:26    8:22     3:39:18
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199   Rod Loran              M4651        21/98       48:37     1:44:43     2:42:33       56:49    8:22     3:39:21
200   Ryan Wateland          M3439       33/121       46:11     1:40:28     2:35:30     1:03:55    8:23     3:39:25
201   Brian Arett            M4651        22/98       47:52     1:43:38     2:40:41       58:52    8:23     3:39:32
202   Jason Rehder           M3439       34/121       47:04     1:41:58     2:39:56       59:41    8:23     3:39:37
203   Joseph Paul            M4045       46/153       46:30     1:42:37     2:42:51       56:50    8:23     3:39:40
204   Paul Hietala           M3439       35/121       48:05     1:44:43     2:44:20       55:22    8:23     3:39:41
205   Gregg Thielman         M3439       36/121       48:41     1:45:20     2:44:10       55:34    8:23     3:39:44
206   Melissa Fee            F3439         7/61       47:34     1:43:26     2:42:14       57:31    8:23     3:39:44
207   Kristen Marquardt      F2026        11/48       48:43     1:45:36     2:44:37       55:09    8:23     3:39:46
208   Stephen Astrup         M2026        23/53       45:49     1:39:07     2:37:12     1:02:41    8:24     3:39:52
209   Kathryn Fraser         F2733         8/57       50:19     1:48:09     2:46:20       53:35    8:24     3:39:54
210   Martha Jaworski        F4045         7/69       47:25     1:43:28     2:42:11       57:49    8:24     3:40:00
211   Steven Dilger          M4045       47/153       49:47     1:46:00     2:44:31       55:35    8:24     3:40:05
212   Gretchen Meents        F2733         9/57       50:20     1:48:11     2:46:31       53:59    8:25     3:40:30
213   Ron Byland             M4651        23/98       50:20     1:48:10     2:46:30       54:01    8:25     3:40:30
214   Greg Weber             M4045       48/153       46:48     1:41:12     2:38:23     1:02:11    8:25     3:40:33
215   Mitch Abbett           M4651        24/98       49:48     1:45:45     2:43:25       57:12    8:25     3:40:36
216   David Olson            M3439       37/121       48:13     1:43:04     2:41:44       58:55    8:25     3:40:39
217   Mike Stock             M4045       49/153       46:21     1:41:57     2:42:06       58:42    8:26     3:40:48
218   Theresa Woosley        F3439         8/61       47:10     1:41:36     2:39:38     1:01:20    8:26     3:40:58
219   Steven Borchert        M5257        15/72       50:04     1:48:13     2:47:02       53:59    8:26     3:41:01
220   Stan Mertzman          M5863         3/35       48:47     1:45:07     2:43:50       57:24    8:27     3:41:13
221   Keegan Seymour         M0119          4/8       42:20     1:33:27     2:33:01     1:08:20    8:27     3:41:21
222   Cathy Ching            F4045         8/69       54:10     1:52:50     2:51:07       50:20    8:27     3:41:27
223   Shelly Groenke         F4651         2/52       54:10     1:52:50     2:51:07       50:23    8:27     3:41:29
224   Mark Schultz           M4045       50/153       48:00     1:42:58     2:42:39       59:24    8:29     3:42:03
225   Edward Fisk            M2733        29/93       43:12     1:33:23     2:26:43     1:15:22    8:29     3:42:05
226   Dean Roberts           M3439       38/121       49:23     1:45:52     2:44:50       57:21    8:29     3:42:10
227   Jeffrey Brown          M3439       39/121       44:44     1:38:23     2:39:56     1:02:30    8:29     3:42:26
228   Daniel Roach           M4045       51/153       48:28     1:44:37     2:45:10       57:33    8:30     3:42:42
229   Rick Dusha             M4045       52/153       49:26     1:44:43     2:46:39       56:07    8:30     3:42:45
230   Greg McCormick         M2733        30/93       48:04     1:42:44     2:41:09     1:01:58    8:31     3:43:07
231   Ken McGregor           M4045       53/153       48:22     1:42:57     2:42:49     1:00:22    8:31     3:43:11
232   Laura Ellingson        F2026        12/48       52:33     1:47:15     2:46:34       56:43    8:31     3:43:16
233   Jeff Kaiser            M3439       40/121       50:03     1:47:28     2:45:52       57:31    8:32     3:43:23
234   Randy Toppen           M4045       54/153       50:30     1:47:28     2:46:11       57:13    8:32     3:43:23
235   Greg Lammle            M4045       55/153       49:02     1:44:07     2:41:28     1:01:58    8:32     3:43:26
236   David Nemoto           M4045       56/153       51:39     1:49:34     2:48:54       54:39    8:32     3:43:32
237   Andrea Solum-Brack     F4045         9/69       50:27     1:48:47     2:48:10       55:26    8:32     3:43:36
238   Tami Martin            F4045        10/69       50:27     1:48:46     2:48:10       55:29    8:32     3:43:39
239   Mike Beyer             M3439       41/121       49:16     1:47:05     2:45:45       58:02    8:33     3:43:47
240   Elizabeth Wateland     F3439         9/61       50:01     1:47:16     2:46:45       57:04    8:33     3:43:49
241   Ric Todd               M2733        31/93       48:13     1:44:06     2:44:01       59:51    8:33     3:43:51
242   Michael O'Day          M4045       57/153       43:01     1:36:37     2:35:05     1:08:53    8:33     3:43:58
243   Christine Mueller      F2026        13/48       55:50     1:56:23     2:54:24       49:35    8:33     3:43:58
244   Kenneth Ong            M4651        25/98       46:27     1:42:17     2:41:28     1:02:31    8:33     3:43:58
245   Donny Walstrom         M4045       58/153       52:51     1:50:54     2:50:24       53:35    8:33     3:43:59
246   Jon Knutson            M2733        32/93       49:26     1:45:25     2:44:13       59:47    8:33     3:43:59
247   Virgil Koski           M5257        16/72       45:37     1:40:17     2:39:36     1:04:38    8:34     3:44:13
248   David Solum            M3439       42/121       48:02     1:42:38     2:42:07     1:02:18    8:34     3:44:24
249   Lisa Mach              F3439        10/61       49:13     1:44:55     2:45:25       59:06    8:34     3:44:31
250   Don Wright             M6469         3/16       52:21     1:50:36     2:49:35       55:08    8:35     3:44:42
251   Thomas Phillips        M4045       59/153       51:39     1:49:33     2:48:56       55:58    8:35     3:44:53
252   Sarah Rebenitsch       F0119          1/6       57:32     1:59:21     2:56:48       48:10    8:35     3:44:57
253   David Shannon          M4651        26/98       48:39     1:45:24     2:45:51       59:18    8:36     3:45:09
254   Lynn Kershisnik        F4651         3/52       52:29     1:52:20     2:52:02       53:12    8:36     3:45:14
255   Lori Warne             F3439        11/61       48:23     1:45:18     2:49:09       56:07    8:36     3:45:15
256   Martin Huberty         M4045       60/153       43:16     1:35:21     2:40:32     1:05:01    8:37     3:45:33
257   Raymond Despiegler     M4045       61/153       49:15     1:45:23     2:43:33     1:02:17    8:37     3:45:50
258   Angie Welle            F2026        14/48       50:08     1:48:29     2:48:01       57:55    8:37     3:45:55
259   Lydia Scannell         F4651         4/52       47:33     1:44:28     2:46:05       59:57    8:38     3:46:01
260   Thomas Byron           M4045       62/153       47:41     1:44:53     2:47:50       58:29    8:38     3:46:19
261   Peter Gower            M4651        27/98       48:34     1:43:57     2:44:10     1:02:12    8:38     3:46:22
262   Kirk Knutson           M4045       63/153       55:33     1:54:52     2:52:42       53:40    8:39     3:46:22
263   Kirsten Farnsworth     F4045        11/69       50:29     1:50:45     2:50:51       55:40    8:39     3:46:30
264   Marvin Trandem         M5863         4/35       48:45     1:47:01     2:48:00       58:33    8:39     3:46:33
265   Michael Forbeck        M4651        28/98       51:00     1:47:39     2:47:59       58:42    8:39     3:46:40
266   Susan Massmann         F3439        12/61       47:34     1:44:23     2:45:38     1:01:07    8:39     3:46:45
267   Wallace Sturdivant     M4651        29/98       50:29     1:47:25     2:48:28       58:25    8:40     3:46:52
268   Greg Potter            M5257        17/72       52:59     1:51:55     2:51:52       55:05    8:40     3:46:56
269   Terry Whisman          M3439       43/121       51:40     1:50:53     2:50:14       57:08    8:41     3:47:22
270   Joseph Oh              M5257        18/72       49:38     1:47:17     2:46:58     1:00:28    8:41     3:47:26
271   Phillip Castleberry    M4651        30/98       48:56     1:46:15     2:49:36       57:55    8:41     3:47:31
272   Joe Keller             M4651        31/98       49:54     1:48:42     2:49:43       57:54    8:41     3:47:37
273   Steve Dejong           M3439       44/121       52:29     1:51:53     2:51:39       56:18    8:42     3:47:56
274   Kathy Kanwischer       F4045        12/69       54:39     1:54:49     2:55:15       52:44    8:42     3:47:59
275   Debora Fogle           F4045        13/69       49:16     1:46:12     2:48:01     1:00:06    8:42     3:48:06
276   Carl Koszycki          M4651        32/98       47:58     1:44:02     2:45:03     1:03:30    8:43     3:48:32
277   George  marty Letexier M4651        33/98       55:23     1:56:20     2:56:08       52:25    8:43     3:48:33
278   John Schreifels        M5257        19/72       49:59     1:48:57     2:51:08       57:50    8:44     3:48:58
279   Loren Hooyman          M4651        34/98       49:43     1:47:32     2:47:30     1:01:43    8:45     3:49:13
280   David Lindgren         M4651        35/98       50:12     1:46:18     2:51:32       57:52    8:45     3:49:23
281   Dennis Bartz           M5257        20/72       47:38     1:43:28     2:44:10     1:05:21    8:46     3:49:31
282   David Crisp            M4651        36/98       50:00     1:49:30     2:52:06       57:25    8:46     3:49:31
283   Rob Lederer            M4045       64/153       48:47     1:46:15     2:47:20     1:02:18    8:46     3:49:37
284   John Harrington        M4045       65/153       53:33     1:53:01     2:52:54       56:51    8:46     3:49:45
285   Kevin Olson            M3439       45/121       52:48     1:51:17     2:50:34       59:12    8:46     3:49:46
286   Jean Johnson           F4045        14/69       52:47     1:54:37     2:56:55       53:06    8:47     3:50:00
287   Todd Raab              M3439       46/121       51:32     1:51:39     2:51:59       58:11    8:47     3:50:09
288   Jan Workinger          M4651        37/98       53:09     1:51:52     2:52:41       57:29    8:47     3:50:10
289   Chuck Roos             M4651        38/98       50:56     1:50:48     2:52:03       58:09    8:47     3:50:12
290   Joel Ruud              M2026        24/53       50:29     1:46:18     2:47:27     1:02:46    8:47     3:50:13
291   Kristin Metzdorff      F4045        15/69       52:37     1:54:02     2:55:58       54:24    8:48     3:50:21
292   Ken Spaeth             M4651        39/98       44:33     1:43:38     2:44:47     1:05:35    8:48     3:50:22
293   Andrew Bartczak        M4651        40/98       49:54     1:49:09     2:53:00       57:40    8:48     3:50:39
294   Christian Zander       M0119          5/8       49:01     1:46:31     2:46:52     1:03:57    8:49     3:50:49
295   Jessica Titus          F2026        15/48       52:47     1:50:52     2:51:37       59:18    8:49     3:50:55
296   Brian Sandness         M4651        41/98       51:42     1:51:59     2:54:12       56:44    8:49     3:50:56
297   Scott Reed             M2026        25/53       49:55     1:46:57     2:48:32     1:02:25    8:49     3:50:56
298   Michele Peterson       F4045        16/69       54:14     1:55:20     2:56:53       54:07    8:49     3:50:59
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299   Tom Williamson         M5257        21/72       53:19     1:54:52     2:54:21       56:41    8:49     3:51:02
300   Mark Herzog            M2733        33/93       49:19     1:44:37     2:42:51     1:08:19    8:49     3:51:10
301   Rodney Van Hoof        M3439       47/121       50:39     1:48:01     2:51:39       59:32    8:50     3:51:11
302   Dave Endres            M4045       66/153       52:47     1:54:36     2:56:55       54:24    8:50     3:51:18
303   Andrea Petersen        F2026        16/48       48:46     1:44:48     2:47:00     1:04:23    8:50     3:51:22
304   Richard Ryan           M3439       48/121       50:31     1:49:03     2:51:18     1:00:07    8:50     3:51:25
305   Mark Aune              M3439       49/121       54:15     1:56:21     2:57:56       53:29    8:50     3:51:25
306   Kathleen Malone        F4651         5/52       54:46     1:55:57     2:56:55       54:31    8:50     3:51:26
307   Alan Headbloom         M5257        22/72       47:40     1:42:43     2:44:59     1:06:33    8:50     3:51:31
308   Marcia Stassen         F3439        13/61       55:04     1:54:58     2:55:00       56:33    8:50     3:51:32
309   Jon Stoa               M4045       67/153       53:47     1:54:23     2:54:16       57:22    8:51     3:51:37
310   Angela Herrboldt       F2733        10/57       53:03     1:52:48     2:55:35       56:09    8:51     3:51:44
311   Michael Youchak        M4045       68/153       51:00     1:50:41     2:54:16       57:40    8:51     3:51:56
312   Richard Daymont        M5863         5/35       55:59     1:57:59     2:58:56       53:03    8:51     3:51:58
313   John Hertwig           M4045       69/153       53:25     1:54:59     2:56:06       56:00    8:52     3:52:06
314   Jason White            M3439       50/121       51:19     1:49:49     2:51:42     1:00:28    8:52     3:52:09
315   James Fahrbach         M6469         4/16       47:35     1:44:35     2:46:59     1:05:11    8:52     3:52:10
316   Matt Ecklund           M0119          6/8       49:19     1:44:01     2:45:43     1:06:33    8:52     3:52:16
317   Kenneth Zarybnicky     M3439       51/121       54:15     1:56:15     2:56:38       55:42    8:52     3:52:20
318   Ryan Bosch             M2733        34/93       48:37     1:46:56     2:49:38     1:02:44    8:52     3:52:21
319   Jeremy Zimney          M2733        35/93       53:05     1:50:59     2:52:33       59:50    8:52     3:52:23
320   Artie Paar             M3439       52/121       53:23     1:53:35     2:54:57       57:31    8:52     3:52:28
321   Gord Fairman           M4651        42/98       52:49     1:53:49     2:55:30       57:01    8:53     3:52:30
322   Paul Peterson          M4045       70/153       53:43     1:53:55     2:54:36       58:02    8:53     3:52:37
323   Steven Otto            M4651        43/98       46:05     1:45:20     2:50:07     1:02:39    8:53     3:52:46
324   Robert Cooper          M4651        44/98       51:49     1:52:34     2:55:01       57:52    8:53     3:52:53
325   Aj Tabin               M4045       71/153       59:59     1:59:46     2:58:03       54:51    8:53     3:52:54
326   Robert Close           M4651        45/98       51:48     1:48:29                            8:54     3:53:03
327   Renee Idone            F4651         6/52       52:05     1:53:21     2:57:22       55:47    8:54     3:53:08
328   Elizabeth Pederson     F0119          2/6       50:35     1:49:31     2:51:05     1:02:06    8:54     3:53:11
329   Timothy Wright         M4045       72/153       54:07     1:54:54     2:58:25       54:53    8:54     3:53:18
330   Pam Okrucky            F4651         7/52       50:00     1:48:21     2:52:08     1:01:15    8:55     3:53:22
331   Rick Wagar             M4045       73/153       53:54     1:55:46     2:56:43       56:44    8:55     3:53:27
332   Katie Rasmussen        F2026        17/48       52:31     1:53:25     2:58:00       55:32    8:55     3:53:32
333   Sandra Rather          F4045        17/69       54:00     1:55:19     2:57:37       55:58    8:55     3:53:34
334   Todd Tyler             M4045       74/153       53:15     1:54:12     2:56:41       56:56    8:55     3:53:36
335   Doug Andree            M4045       75/153       49:11     1:49:00     2:52:18     1:01:20    8:55     3:53:38
336   Anthony Schatz         M2733        36/93       52:34     1:52:29     2:54:31       59:12    8:55     3:53:43
337   Matt Schrader          M2733        37/93       46:23     1:44:02     2:46:29     1:07:21    8:56     3:53:49
338   Monte Fjosne           M5257        23/72       50:05     1:51:30     2:54:31       59:25    8:56     3:53:56
339   David Pace             M4045       76/153       48:02     1:45:50     2:50:29     1:03:29    8:56     3:53:57
340   Paul Krenzel           M2733        38/93       54:07     1:57:13     2:58:36       55:30    8:56     3:54:06
341   Steven Sorenson        M4651        46/98       51:03     1:49:13     2:51:57     1:02:10    8:56     3:54:07
342   Agustin Torres         M4045       77/153       51:13     1:50:35     2:53:04     1:01:11    8:57     3:54:15
343   Debra Horn             F4651         8/52       50:15     1:50:58     2:54:37       59:41    8:57     3:54:18
344   Kirk Baldwin           M4651        47/98       48:57     1:47:40     2:52:19     1:02:12    8:57     3:54:30
345   Joel Ransom            M4651        48/98       54:17     1:55:50     2:57:48       56:44    8:57     3:54:31
346   Leann Myers            F4651         9/52       53:35     1:55:23     2:57:29       57:08    8:57     3:54:36
347   Michael Lester         M2733        39/93       51:52     1:51:18     2:53:11     1:01:27    8:57     3:54:37
348   Kevin Wentworth        M5257        24/72       54:52     1:56:15     2:58:13       56:31    8:58     3:54:43
349   Dennis Gemar           M4651        49/98       50:16     1:51:14     2:55:23       59:35    8:58     3:54:57
350   Katherine Adams        F4651        10/52       49:12     1:47:34     2:53:05     1:01:59    8:58     3:55:04
351   Warren Honkola         M4651        50/98       53:33     1:54:03     2:56:37       58:28    8:58     3:55:04
352   Deb Beilke             F4045        18/69       51:14     1:50:08     2:53:40     1:01:36    8:59     3:55:15
353   Michael Goodoien       M5257        25/72       54:13     1:56:59     2:59:06       56:22    8:59     3:55:28
354   Lee Hoedl              M4045       78/153       51:39     1:50:57     2:55:33       59:59    8:59     3:55:31
355   Timothy  tim Leclair   M4651        51/98       51:17     1:50:43     2:55:16     1:00:24    9:00     3:55:40
356   Dan Radcliffe          M4045       79/153       50:35     1:49:14     2:52:18     1:03:29    9:00     3:55:47
357   Steve Phillips         M3439       53/121       54:24     1:57:15     2:59:14       56:34    9:00     3:55:48
358   Jonathan Hudson        M4651        52/98       45:16     1:41:40     2:47:00     1:08:51    9:00     3:55:51
359   Chris Labonte          M3439       54/121       53:28     1:53:16     2:56:51       59:01    9:00     3:55:52
360   Thomas Hanson          M2733        40/93       50:43     1:48:20     2:49:47     1:06:08    9:00     3:55:55
361   Laura Dyck             F4651        11/52       53:56     1:55:59     2:59:09       56:50    9:00     3:55:58
362   Shane Birch            M3439       55/121       54:43     1:57:47     2:59:11       56:56    9:01     3:56:06
363   Mitch Benson           M2733        41/93       54:58     1:58:34     3:01:11       55:25    9:02     3:56:35
364   Dean Jacobs            M2733        42/93       54:47     1:57:34     2:57:12       59:24    9:02     3:56:35
365   Jeremy Dworshak        M2733        43/93       54:48     1:57:12     3:01:56       54:45    9:02     3:56:41
366   David Thompson         M4045       80/153       54:49     1:57:13     3:01:58       54:45    9:02     3:56:42
367   Matthew Pioske         M3439       56/121       54:06     1:54:57     2:57:20       59:28    9:02     3:56:47
368   Timothy McCoy          M5863         6/35       52:24     1:53:21     2:57:24       59:27    9:02     3:56:50
369   Ted Heisserer          M4651        53/98       54:39     1:56:41     2:59:20       58:01    9:04     3:57:21
370   Wade Bloom             M3439       57/121       49:27     1:47:15     2:50:48     1:06:37    9:04     3:57:25
371   Richard Bailly         M5863         7/35       53:12     1:54:32     2:56:59     1:00:28    9:04     3:57:27
372   Gary Ochs              M4651        54/98       55:34     1:56:22     2:58:49       58:44    9:04     3:57:32
373   Duane Slade            M3439       58/121       45:04     1:45:37     2:52:18     1:05:24    9:04     3:57:42
374   Truman Smith           M5863         8/35       52:52     1:53:50     2:57:40     1:00:04    9:05     3:57:44
375   Shawn Hewitt           M3439       59/121       53:35     1:52:56     2:54:27     1:03:20    9:05     3:57:46
376   Heidi Thell            F2733        11/57       46:43     1:42:54     2:49:46     1:08:04    9:05     3:57:49
377   Mona Young             F4045        19/69       52:15     1:52:32     2:55:10     1:02:42    9:05     3:57:51
378   Justin Vavroch         M2026        26/53       57:55     1:58:17     3:00:13       57:50    9:05     3:58:03
379   Jared Vavroch          M2026        27/53       57:55     1:58:16     3:00:12       57:54    9:05     3:58:05
380   Chuck Hoge             M4651        55/98       53:49     1:54:54     2:58:12       59:57    9:05     3:58:09
381   Vicki Van Blaricom     F4045        20/69       56:14     1:58:11     3:01:50       56:21    9:05     3:58:10
382   Keith Neubauer         M3439       60/121       53:24     1:54:04     2:56:20     1:01:54    9:06     3:58:13
383   Leah Danz              F2026        18/48       55:39     1:58:17     3:01:59       56:14    9:06     3:58:13
384   Ernest Stolen          M5257        26/72       51:54     1:53:40     3:00:05       58:10    9:06     3:58:14
385   Rick Fuka              M3439       61/121       52:29     1:52:03     2:55:54     1:02:21    9:06     3:58:15
386   Jodee Thomas-Hollenbec F3439        14/61       52:29     1:51:33     2:52:35     1:05:41    9:06     3:58:16
387   Mike Fleming           M5863         9/35       52:05     1:50:56     2:55:32     1:02:47    9:06     3:58:18
388   Jennifer Johnson       F4651        12/52       54:26     1:55:21     2:59:16       59:16    9:06     3:58:32
389   Gail Johnstone         F4651        13/52       52:49     1:53:45     2:55:29     1:03:09    9:07     3:58:38
390   Steve Schaefer         M4045       81/153       53:49     1:54:33     2:59:04       59:35    9:07     3:58:38
391   Ed Kopiak              M5863         5/27       51:45     1:50:51     2:53:46     1:00:46    9:01     3:54:32
391   Paul Beer              M3439       62/121       54:08     1:54:26     2:56:28     1:02:11    9:07     3:58:38
392   Angie Flatau           F4045        21/69       53:38     1:56:03     3:00:28       58:25    9:07     3:58:52
393   Kurtis Skari           M2733        44/93       48:46     1:47:05     2:52:10     1:07:00    9:08     3:59:09
394   James Edwards          M4045       82/153       53:16     1:52:18     2:56:55     1:02:21    9:08     3:59:16
395   Eric Glasgow           M4651        56/98       49:55     1:56:23     3:00:45       58:33    9:08     3:59:17
396   Adam Quam              M3439       63/121       54:01     1:55:44     2:59:32       59:48    9:08     3:59:19
397   Matthew Mechaley       M4045       83/153       58:42     1:58:00     2:58:11     1:01:11    9:08     3:59:22
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398   Kara Watterson         F2026        19/48       49:22     1:49:37     2:55:33     1:03:51    9:08     3:59:24
399   Emily Berke            F2026        20/48       49:23     1:49:37     2:55:32     1:03:52    9:08     3:59:24
400   Michelle Bacon         F3439        15/61       54:14     1:55:21     2:59:16     1:00:11    9:08     3:59:26
401   Tom Lofgren            M2026        28/53       55:37     1:54:47     2:58:30     1:01:05    9:09     3:59:35
402   David Jones            M5863        10/35       50:16     1:50:57     2:57:51     1:01:45    9:09     3:59:36
403   Eric Ash               M4651        57/98       54:05     1:56:46     3:01:03       58:51    9:09     3:59:53
404   Ben Thomas             M4045       84/153       53:51     1:58:08     3:02:05       57:52    9:10     3:59:56
405   Don Kuznia             M5257        27/72       51:34     1:52:27     2:57:24     1:02:34    9:10     3:59:57
406   Rod Brostrom           M4651        58/98       51:49     1:48:54     2:49:29     1:10:38    9:10     4:00:07
407   Mitch Flemming         M3439       64/121       52:51     1:52:57     2:56:31     1:03:38    9:10     4:00:08
408   Kathi Peck             F5257         1/21       52:06     1:53:32     2:57:25     1:02:50    9:10     4:00:14
409   Martin Strandberg      M2733        45/93       45:26     1:39:08     2:51:01     1:09:29    9:11     4:00:30
410   Chad Saylor            M2733        46/93       53:44     1:54:28     2:58:38     1:02:05    9:11     4:00:43
411   Brad Shipman           M4651        59/98       50:51     1:48:55     2:53:22     1:07:32    9:12     4:00:54
412   Bulent Ugurlu          M3439       65/121       54:55     1:56:43     2:59:47     1:01:09    9:12     4:00:55
413   Sasha Kean             F2026        21/48       52:15     1:52:39     2:59:01     1:01:59    9:12     4:01:00
414   Jennifer Stark         F3439        16/61       55:08     1:57:50     3:03:48       57:18    9:12     4:01:05
415   Patrick Cullen         M3439       66/121       52:47     1:52:41     2:58:16     1:02:58    9:13     4:01:14
416   Barb Romano            F4651        14/52       56:29     1:59:30     3:03:00       58:17    9:13     4:01:17
417   Kevin Johnson          M3439       67/121       56:21     1:58:16     3:03:22       58:08    9:13     4:01:30
418   Alan Pollack           M5257        28/72       52:12     1:54:33     3:00:10     1:01:22    9:13     4:01:31
419   Jennifer Vesey         F2733        12/57       54:36     1:56:33     3:01:06     1:00:38    9:14     4:01:43
420   Joey Kadlec            M2026        29/53       47:41     1:43:04     2:49:05     1:12:40    9:14     4:01:45
421   Kimberly Christianson  F4045        22/69       52:23     1:55:16     3:00:56     1:01:01    9:14     4:01:56
422   Brenda Kerbaugh        F4651        15/52       52:23     1:55:17     3:00:57     1:01:01    9:14     4:01:57
423   Nathan Sharp           M2026        30/53       52:16     1:50:04     2:58:41     1:03:30    9:15     4:02:10
424   Larry McNichols        M5863        11/35       55:03     1:57:05     3:00:08     1:02:14    9:15     4:02:22
425   Sheri Burchill         F4045        23/69       53:20     1:55:38     3:02:09     1:00:23    9:15     4:02:31
426   Benjamin Norris        M2733        47/93       51:11     1:52:53     3:00:44     1:02:03    9:16     4:02:46
427   Anne Norris            F3439        17/61       51:12     1:52:53     3:00:44     1:02:03    9:16     4:02:46
428   Mike Nixon             M2733        48/93       53:41     1:56:36     2:59:55     1:02:53    9:16     4:02:48
429   Debbie Shutter         F4045        24/69       52:29     1:52:45     2:55:10     1:07:40    9:16     4:02:50
430   Colin Moran            M2733        49/93       53:36     1:55:58     3:00:16     1:02:35    9:16     4:02:51
431   Steven Tucker          M5257        29/72       55:12     1:58:42     3:02:28     1:00:24    9:16     4:02:51
432   Christopher Olson      M4045       85/153       55:12     1:57:50     3:01:06     1:01:47    9:16     4:02:52
433   Christine Olson        F3439        18/61       55:12     1:57:50     3:01:06     1:01:47    9:16     4:02:53
434   Tim Robinson           M5257        30/72       52:49     1:53:45     2:55:30     1:07:24    9:16     4:02:53
435   Ronald Wager           M4045       86/153       47:39     1:48:31     2:56:37     1:06:19    9:16     4:02:56
436   Gary Morris            M2733        50/93       55:38     1:58:31     3:02:19     1:00:40    9:17     4:02:59
437   Steve Mies             M4045       87/153       54:49     1:57:42     3:01:42     1:01:20    9:17     4:03:01
438   David Fielder          M4045       88/153       55:38     1:59:25     3:02:19     1:00:46    9:17     4:03:04
439   Larry Mathias          M4651        60/98       58:09     2:03:34     3:05:50       57:20    9:17     4:03:09
440   Dan Gardner            M4651        61/98       58:08     2:03:34     3:05:50       57:20    9:17     4:03:10
441   Monte Fox              M4651        62/98       50:40     1:50:48     2:56:20     1:07:08    9:18     4:03:27
442   Jim Crawford           M5863        12/35       52:53     1:54:20     3:00:07     1:03:41    9:18     4:03:48
443   Sarah Quanrud          F2733        13/57       53:55     1:56:20     3:02:28     1:01:24    9:19     4:03:51
444   Meg Crawford           F4045        25/69       52:58     1:54:35     3:00:15     1:03:37    9:19     4:03:52
445   Paul Krabbenhoft       M4651        63/98       55:19     1:58:08     3:00:33     1:03:20    9:19     4:03:52
446   John Moyer             M4651        64/98       51:26     1:53:47     3:01:09     1:02:48    9:19     4:03:56
447   Dennis Spurlock        M4045       89/153     1:00:32     2:06:46     3:09:53       54:20    9:19     4:04:13
448   Jay Picklyk            M3439       68/121       48:57     1:43:46     2:46:00     1:18:16    9:19     4:04:15
449   Cyndi Meacham          F5257         2/21       53:40     1:57:26     3:03:41     1:00:38    9:20     4:04:18
450   Ed Surko               M5257        31/72       58:00     2:01:00     3:06:17       58:08    9:20     4:04:24
451   Sara Daymont           F2026        22/48       55:59     1:57:58     3:00:32     1:03:55    9:20     4:04:26
452   David White            M4651        65/98       54:21     1:55:50     3:01:40     1:02:47    9:20     4:04:27
453   John Elder             M4045       90/153       50:59     1:52:00     2:59:24     1:05:09    9:20     4:04:33
454   Steven Staloch         M4651        66/98       57:35     2:00:58     3:06:01       58:35    9:20     4:04:36
455   Dan Heidbreder         M2733        51/93       53:44     1:54:29     2:59:31     1:05:17    9:21     4:04:47
456   Nicole Mittlestadt - L F2733        14/57       50:30     1:51:15     2:58:09     1:06:46    9:21     4:04:54
457   Patrick Schultz        M4045       91/153       56:03     2:00:22     3:05:59       58:57    9:21     4:04:55
458   Kimberly Anderson      F2026        23/48       56:03     2:01:24     3:05:44       59:14    9:21     4:04:58
459   Steve Burchill         M4045       92/153       53:21     1:55:38     3:02:10     1:02:51    9:21     4:05:00
460   Paul Crump             M3439       69/121       50:26     1:46:54     2:52:19     1:12:43    9:21     4:05:01
461   Randy Kenninger        M3439       70/121       56:33     1:57:49     2:59:53     1:05:09    9:21     4:05:02
462   Mary Seffrood          F3439        19/61       52:00     1:52:04     2:53:40     1:11:25    9:21     4:05:04
463   Heather Lundeby        F2026        24/48       56:46     2:00:31     3:06:08       58:57    9:21     4:05:04
464   Jason Long             M2733        52/93       55:42     2:02:53     3:06:12       58:54    9:21     4:05:06
465   Bret Simmons           M4045       93/153       54:14     1:55:10     3:01:58     1:03:21    9:22     4:05:19
466   Dan Saville            M3439       71/121       53:22     1:54:07     2:59:08     1:06:38    9:23     4:05:45
467   Andrea Christen        F2733        15/57       56:46     1:59:56     3:04:59     1:01:01    9:23     4:05:59
468   Josh Kamrud            M2026        31/53       48:46     1:45:13     2:51:39     1:14:23    9:24     4:06:02
469   Sonia Maassel Jacobsen F4651        16/52       52:24     1:56:57     3:04:03     1:02:07    9:24     4:06:10
470   John Vojacek           M2026        32/53       50:09     1:51:08     3:00:31     1:05:44    9:24     4:06:14
471   Robert Buglass         M4651        67/98       55:52     1:59:20     3:05:09     1:01:08    9:24     4:06:16
472   Dawn Haus              F2733        16/57       55:11     1:58:39     3:05:20     1:01:02    9:24     4:06:22
473   Bill Hienz             M3439       72/121       55:08     1:59:35     3:04:48     1:01:49    9:25     4:06:36
474   Anna Pender            F2733        17/57       51:53     1:55:15     3:03:42     1:03:11    9:25     4:06:53
475   Robert Green           M5257        32/72       57:54     2:03:09     3:05:50     1:01:07    9:26     4:06:56
476   Peter Ringerud         M4045       94/153       45:04     1:41:02     2:49:49     1:17:08    9:26     4:06:57
477   Jennifer Green         F4045        26/69       56:09     1:59:48     3:05:44     1:01:20    9:26     4:07:04
478   Angie Indra            F2733        18/57       52:43     1:54:25     3:01:04     1:06:04    9:26     4:07:07
479   Debra Oden             F4045        27/69       52:42     1:54:26     3:01:04     1:06:03    9:26     4:07:07
480   Daniel Eiler           M2026        33/53       47:44     1:45:02     2:56:10     1:10:59    9:26     4:07:08
481   David Ferguson         M4045       95/153       46:36     1:45:23     2:55:27     1:11:53    9:26     4:07:20
482   Amy Falck              F2026        25/48       55:54     1:57:31     3:03:41     1:03:56    9:27     4:07:37
483   Brian Dees             M3439       73/121       49:27     1:49:55     2:57:43     1:10:01    9:27     4:07:44
484   Grant Crabtree         M4651        68/98       59:04     2:04:34     3:10:04       57:42    9:27     4:07:46
485   Cameron Avelsgard      M2026        34/53       51:35     1:46:18     2:51:08     1:16:42    9:28     4:07:50
486   Sherree Tipton         F4651        17/52       50:45     1:52:16     3:03:29     1:04:23    9:28     4:07:52
487   Burk Foster            M5863        13/35       55:43     1:58:26     3:04:21     1:03:38    9:28     4:07:58
488   Melissa Elder          F3439        20/61       50:49     1:51:13     2:57:42     1:10:19    9:28     4:08:01
489   Paul Lofquist          M4045       96/153       53:32     1:53:56     3:00:33     1:07:33    9:28     4:08:06
490   Katie Reindl           F2733        19/57       56:10     1:59:41     3:04:09     1:04:03    9:28     4:08:12
491   Lisa Tabat             F2026        26/48       55:58     1:59:29     3:05:07     1:03:18    9:29     4:08:24
492   Stuart Wedell          M3439       74/121       55:49     1:59:12     3:03:15     1:05:15    9:29     4:08:30
493   Rusty Fithen           M5863        14/35       54:28     1:58:38     3:05:42     1:02:56    9:29     4:08:37
494   James Jeffery          M4651        69/98       56:53     1:59:30     3:04:44     1:04:11    9:30     4:08:54
495   Joyce Swartz           F2733        20/57       57:38     2:02:09     3:07:47     1:01:09    9:30     4:08:56
496   David Frame            M5863        15/35       50:54     1:52:33     2:57:43     1:11:26    9:31     4:09:08
497   Ram Munikar            M5257        33/72       57:06     2:02:14     3:08:58     1:00:19    9:31     4:09:16
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498   Scott Holen            M4045       97/153       57:12     2:01:43     3:08:28     1:00:52    9:31     4:09:19
499   Chris Fogle            M4045       98/153       49:19     1:47:28     2:55:12     1:14:08    9:31     4:09:20
500   Joe Rydel              M2733        53/93       53:27     1:54:07     3:01:48     1:07:34    9:31     4:09:22
501   Charles Fazio          M5257        34/72       56:22     1:59:08     3:04:16     1:05:08    9:31     4:09:23
502   Tim Moran              M2026        35/53       54:26     1:54:32     3:02:27     1:06:56    9:31     4:09:23
503   Guy Williams           M3439       75/121       54:16     1:54:06     3:01:02     1:08:38    9:32     4:09:39
504   Greg Clark             M2733        54/93       51:56     1:50:31     3:00:39     1:09:03    9:32     4:09:42
505   Thomas Perri           M4045       99/153       53:36     1:57:45     3:05:26     1:04:18    9:32     4:09:44
506   Constance O'Brien      F4045        28/69       53:09     1:56:31     3:03:39     1:06:07    9:32     4:09:46
507   Michelle Wurster       F3439        21/61       54:24     1:56:25     3:04:14     1:05:38    9:32     4:09:51
508   Heather Haus           F2733        21/57       55:11     1:58:39     3:05:21     1:04:32    9:32     4:09:53
509   Darren Scherbain       M2733        55/93       55:11     1:58:38     3:05:20     1:04:33    9:32     4:09:53
510   Jason Johnson          M2733        56/93       53:45     1:57:34     3:03:35     1:06:21    9:32     4:09:56
511   Sharon Van Moer        F3439        22/61       55:40     2:01:27     3:09:16     1:00:49    9:33     4:10:04
512   Steven Durow           M4045      100/153       56:36     2:01:31     3:06:48     1:03:20    9:33     4:10:08
513   Stephanie Bagniewski   F3439        23/61       56:55     2:02:01     3:08:59     1:01:10    9:33     4:10:09
514   Laurens Robinson       M3439       76/121       56:01     1:57:01     3:01:28     1:08:53    9:33     4:10:21
515   Richard Bryans         M3439       77/121       56:05     1:59:29     3:06:58     1:03:29    9:34     4:10:27
516   Robert Hammerlund      M3439       78/121       53:28     1:54:41     3:02:13     1:08:24    9:34     4:10:37
517   Brook Bolesta          F3439        24/61       57:38     2:03:32     3:09:05     1:01:34    9:34     4:10:39
518   Guy Allen              M4045      101/153       48:27     1:47:45     2:56:22     1:14:19    9:34     4:10:40
519   Robert Argall          M4045      102/153       53:10     1:51:52     3:01:32     1:09:12    9:34     4:10:43
520   Karin Morgan-Stinar    F4045        29/69       57:14     2:02:31     3:09:58     1:00:48    9:34     4:10:46
521   Tom Donaldson          M5257        35/72       55:09     1:57:50     3:04:51     1:05:55    9:34     4:10:46
522   Koni Jackson           F4045        30/69       56:37     2:01:51     3:09:06     1:01:47    9:35     4:10:52
523   Sonja Kranz            F4045        31/69       56:57     2:02:03     3:08:53     1:02:05    9:35     4:10:58
524   Jacqueline Jordan      F3439        25/61       55:10     1:58:45     3:06:57     1:04:18    9:35     4:11:15
525   Michelle Stover        F3439        26/61       55:58     2:00:00     3:06:57     1:04:21    9:36     4:11:18
526   Rick Hanson            M5257        36/72       55:55     1:59:28     3:04:04     1:07:15    9:36     4:11:19
527   Tony Greig             M5257        37/72       56:47     1:59:11     3:04:14     1:07:07    9:36     4:11:21
528   Daryl Mootrey          M4045      103/153       53:16     1:54:51     3:01:29     1:09:55    9:36     4:11:24
529   Mary Stark             F2733        22/57       56:43     2:02:07     3:08:56     1:02:52    9:37     4:11:47
530   Rachel Stepka          F0119          3/6       58:58     2:02:38     3:10:59     1:01:07    9:37     4:12:05
531   Shawn Currie           M3439       79/121       58:34     2:04:34     3:12:09     1:00:20    9:38     4:12:28
532   Kenneth Mickelson      M5257        38/72       57:11     2:02:54     3:10:17     1:02:12    9:38     4:12:28
533   Rex Sprietsma          M4651        70/98       50:34     1:52:49     3:03:31     1:09:05    9:39     4:12:36
534   Valerie Craig          F2733        23/57       58:01     2:04:26     3:11:56     1:00:45    9:39     4:12:41
535   John Enstad            M5863        16/35       57:40     2:02:26     3:09:34     1:03:09    9:39     4:12:43
536   David Reid             M5863        17/35       55:54     1:58:23     3:05:59     1:06:45    9:39     4:12:44
537   Stacey Millett         F4651        18/52       57:21     2:03:03     3:10:28     1:02:16    9:39     4:12:44
538   Christina Jacobson     F2733        24/57       53:14     1:58:40     3:09:36     1:03:12    9:39     4:12:47
539   Ed Solomon             M4045      104/153       58:45     2:04:04     3:12:40     1:00:16    9:39     4:12:55
540   Mary Ilg               F5257         3/21       56:42     2:02:09     3:09:37     1:03:19    9:39     4:12:55
541   Marlene Wagner         F4045        32/69       55:48     2:00:46     3:09:29     1:03:28    9:39     4:12:56
542   Don Schoenborn         M3439       80/121       54:35     1:57:40     3:05:13     1:08:07    9:40     4:13:19
543   Jerry Vondruska        M3439       81/121       57:19     2:02:34     3:10:03     1:03:20    9:40     4:13:23
544   Marty Halgrimson       M4045      105/153       56:51     2:00:08     3:06:16     1:07:12    9:41     4:13:28
545   Michael Fletcher       M5257        39/72       55:02     2:01:31     3:14:59       58:32    9:41     4:13:30
546   Luke Schulz            M2026        36/53       55:34     1:55:44                            9:41     4:13:34
547   Sarah Feigum           F2026        27/48       58:57     2:06:53     3:14:44       58:55    9:41     4:13:39
548   Amanda Klaman          F2026        28/48       58:59     2:06:55     3:14:45       58:55    9:41     4:13:40
549   Paula Bergem           F2733        25/57       56:23     2:00:45     3:09:54     1:03:47    9:41     4:13:40
550   Debra Anglin           F4651        19/52       56:59     2:03:10     3:11:11     1:02:36    9:41     4:13:46
551   Kelly Kietzke          M5257        40/72       56:14     1:56:57     3:02:42     1:11:07    9:41     4:13:49
552   Jeanne Mewes           F5257         4/21       56:03     2:01:25     3:11:18     1:02:41    9:42     4:13:59
553   Nicole Friend          F2026        29/48       55:08     1:57:05     3:03:42     1:10:20    9:42     4:14:02
554   Jonathan Melena        M4045      106/153       54:51     1:57:01     3:04:56     1:09:10    9:42     4:14:05
555   Dennis Easley          M5257        41/72       55:58     1:57:57     3:06:01     1:08:18    9:42     4:14:18
556   Lisa Neshem            F2026        30/48       58:56     2:05:13     3:11:58     1:02:23    9:43     4:14:21
557   Tara Holter            F2026        31/48       58:55     2:05:13     3:11:58     1:02:23    9:43     4:14:21
558   Wayne Tieman           M5257        42/72       50:27     1:52:36     3:03:21     1:11:16    9:43     4:14:37
559   Cathy Merritt          F4651        20/52       52:28     1:57:03     3:09:01     1:05:37    9:43     4:14:37
560   Jessica Weinert        F2026        32/48       52:28     1:57:04     3:09:01     1:05:37    9:43     4:14:38
561   Coralie Carlson        F2733        26/57       53:27     1:57:56     3:08:46     1:06:02    9:44     4:14:48
562   Angela Hunze           F2026        33/48       56:53     2:02:17     3:10:18     1:04:45    9:44     4:15:03
563   Michael Green          M2733        57/93       46:19     1:46:59     3:00:08     1:14:56    9:44     4:15:03
564   Dean Froslie           M2733        58/93     1:01:26     2:07:01     3:12:30     1:02:44    9:45     4:15:14
565   Bobby Bankston         M5863        18/35       54:35     1:57:52     3:06:01     1:09:15    9:45     4:15:16
566   Douglas Griffin        M4045      107/153       57:40     2:02:16     3:10:40     1:04:50    9:45     4:15:30
567   Kevin Hanson           M4651        71/98       50:34     1:51:24     3:01:19     1:14:12    9:45     4:15:31
568   Scott Calhoun          M3439       82/121       55:10     1:57:27     3:02:35     1:13:00    9:45     4:15:34
569   Al Odenbach            M5863        19/35       56:11     2:03:17     3:12:01     1:03:36    9:45     4:15:36
570   Marvin Kanwischer      M4045      108/153       54:39     1:54:50     2:58:33     1:17:04    9:45     4:15:37
571   Kimberly Sklebar       F4045        33/69       56:59     2:02:26     3:11:46     1:03:52    9:45     4:15:37
572   Duane Schmidt          M5863        20/35       57:28     2:01:34     3:10:11     1:05:29    9:46     4:15:40
573   Timothy Briggeman      M2733        59/93       59:45                 3:14:53     1:00:48    9:46     4:15:41
574   Jessica Henkel         F2733        27/57       58:30     2:02:28     3:10:38     1:05:10    9:46     4:15:48
575   John Perry             M5257        43/72       57:06     2:02:13     3:09:39     1:06:13    9:46     4:15:51
576   Susan Imbarrato        F4651        21/52       56:46     2:03:41     3:13:40     1:02:14    9:46     4:15:53
577   Susan Cain             F3439        27/61     1:01:22     2:07:41     3:13:34     1:02:20    9:46     4:15:54
578   David Betz             M3439       83/121       49:16     1:50:07     3:08:15     1:07:56    9:47     4:16:11
579   Ross Taylor            M4045      109/153       57:19     2:02:35     3:10:05     1:06:29    9:48     4:16:34
580   Bk Gilbertson          F4045        34/69       59:05     2:06:44     3:14:00     1:02:44    9:48     4:16:44
581   Jeremiah Bartz         M2026        37/53       59:21     2:04:54     3:13:24     1:03:49    9:49     4:17:13
582   Randy Schatz           M4045      110/153       57:26     2:02:39     3:11:19     1:05:54    9:49     4:17:13
583   Sandy Cumming          F4651        22/52       58:10     2:04:36     3:12:57     1:04:18    9:49     4:17:14
584   Jill Mackenzie         F4045        35/69       57:03     2:04:02     3:14:03     1:03:30    9:50     4:17:32
585   Matthew Brodina        M2733        60/93       54:49     1:58:45     3:10:10     1:07:22    9:50     4:17:32
586   Mark Rheault           M3439       84/121     1:00:39     2:09:05     3:16:34     1:01:07    9:50     4:17:41
587   Tom Carr               M5257        44/72       51:42     1:52:20     3:01:15     1:16:33    9:50     4:17:48
588   Nancy Lennarson        F2733        28/57     1:00:42     2:05:40     3:13:03     1:05:02    9:51     4:18:05
589   Sandy Gerwien          F4651        23/52       56:15     2:02:32     3:14:55     1:03:23    9:52     4:18:18
590   Sandra Kitzman         F4045        36/69       56:03     2:04:11     3:14:44     1:03:37    9:52     4:18:20
591   Thomas Hart            M5863        21/35       53:33     1:55:33     3:05:44     1:12:36    9:52     4:18:20
592   Alan Raflo             M4651        72/98     1:00:42     2:05:40     3:13:02     1:05:26    9:52     4:18:28
593   Leah Swedberg          F2733        29/57       58:42     2:02:00     3:12:05     1:06:28    9:52     4:18:33
594   Jr Haney               M4651        73/98       59:28     2:04:43     3:14:56     1:03:43    9:52     4:18:38
595   Mike Crouse            M3439       85/121     1:00:08     2:04:28     3:11:04     1:07:39    9:53     4:18:42
596   Damon Schwan           M2733        61/93       57:59     2:02:49     3:10:05     1:08:58    9:53     4:19:02
597   Ada Letinsky           F6469          1/4       59:11     2:08:01         0:3                9:53     4:19:06

Generated January 18, 2026 at 6:53 PM 6/10



Fargo Marathon - 2006 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
598   Loren Janke            M4045      111/153     1:00:09     2:04:16     3:11:48     1:07:26    9:54     4:19:13
599   Gretchen Schwartz      F2733        30/57       55:12     1:59:43     3:10:59     1:08:24    9:54     4:19:23
600   Scott Satran           M5257        45/72       52:24     1:57:22     3:10:43     1:08:56    9:55     4:19:38
601   Mick Vollmar           M5257        46/72       59:59     2:04:15     3:10:31     1:09:11    9:55     4:19:41
602   Gary Pawlenty          M5257        47/72       52:49     1:55:17     3:08:07     1:11:46    9:55     4:19:52
603   Steve Baune            M4651        74/98       52:22     1:57:48     3:11:35     1:08:21    9:55     4:19:56
604   Anthony Hutchison      M2733        62/93       56:17     2:04:36     3:12:08     1:07:54    9:56     4:20:02
605   Dana Fitzgerald        F2733        31/57       56:17     2:04:36     3:12:09     1:07:54    9:56     4:20:02
606   Claude Hicks Jr.       M4651        75/98       58:40     2:05:45     3:16:09     1:04:12    9:56     4:20:20
607   Patrick Peppin         M4651        76/98       57:48     2:03:37     3:12:59     1:07:21    9:56     4:20:20
608   Patrick Prentice       M2733        63/93       53:14     1:54:04     2:59:19     1:21:03    9:56     4:20:22
609   David White            M4651        77/98       53:08     1:56:36     3:10:05     1:10:22    9:56     4:20:26
610   Martha Corazzini       F4651        24/52       55:50     2:03:13     3:14:55     1:05:35    9:57     4:20:30
611   John Carlson           M4651        78/98       54:38     1:57:42     3:10:03     1:10:46    9:57     4:20:48
612   Jeffrey Morrau         M3439       86/121       53:24     1:56:46     3:11:06     1:09:48    9:57     4:20:53
613   Allegra Hobbs          F2026        34/48       58:11     2:04:36     3:14:22     1:06:35    9:58     4:20:56
614   Matthew Huberty        M3439       87/121       59:35     2:06:47     3:14:33     1:06:26    9:58     4:20:58
615   George Myers           M4651        79/98       53:10     1:55:16     3:09:00     1:12:04    9:58     4:21:03
616   Brian Woods            M4045      112/153       59:58     2:08:00     3:17:38     1:03:28    9:58     4:21:05
617   Thomas Courtney        M3439       88/121       57:28     2:01:32     3:10:11     1:11:04    9:58     4:21:15
618   Lori Pratt Smith       F5257         5/21     1:00:22     2:08:14     3:17:30     1:03:51    9:59     4:21:20
619   Ginger Floerchinger-Fr F5863          1/4     1:00:22     2:08:14     3:17:30     1:03:51    9:59     4:21:20
620   Allison Peterson       F2026        35/48     1:00:38     2:08:55     3:17:25     1:04:02    9:59     4:21:26
621   Sue Weiskopf-Larson    F4045        37/69       59:28     2:07:41     3:20:45     1:00:48    9:59     4:21:32
622   Shelley Mohr           F2733        32/57       59:52     2:07:18     3:17:52     1:03:42    9:59     4:21:33
623   Kathleen Wrigley       F3439        28/61       56:50     2:00:53     3:13:02     1:08:34    9:59     4:21:35
624   Brian Allrich          M2733        64/93       55:45     2:01:40     3:12:10     1:09:32    9:59     4:21:41
625   Lindsey Christensen    F2026        36/48       54:52     1:57:49     3:13:40     1:08:07   10:00     4:21:47
626   Helmut Linzbichler     M6469         5/16       57:02     2:02:52     3:14:19     1:07:29   10:00     4:21:47
627   Amy Fisher             F4045        38/69       58:14     2:04:24     3:14:37     1:07:12   10:00     4:21:49
628   Al Cumming             M5863        22/35       58:23     2:06:45     3:16:46     1:05:13   10:00     4:21:58
629   Shawn Woodworth        F3439        29/61       50:23     1:49:26     2:52:21     1:29:38   10:00     4:21:59
630   Kristine Cox           F4045        39/69       50:23     1:49:27     2:52:22     1:29:39   10:00     4:22:00
631   Jennifer Willis        F3439        30/61       50:24     1:49:28     2:52:22     1:29:38   10:00     4:22:00
632   Heather Hanscom        F2026        37/48       57:22     2:03:12     3:15:36     1:06:46   10:01     4:22:22
633   Michael Kinnaman       M4045      113/153       57:22     2:03:13     3:15:10     1:07:13   10:01     4:22:22
634   Joy Oliver             F2026        38/48       55:22     1:57:33     3:10:50     1:12:07   10:02     4:22:57
635   Keith Skunberg         M4045      114/153       50:24     1:51:17     3:07:20     1:15:37   10:02     4:22:57
636   Chuck Engeman          M4045      115/153       53:34     1:55:44     3:08:23     1:14:51   10:03     4:23:14
637   Kevin Dietrich         M3439       89/121       51:57     1:55:10     3:09:24     1:13:50   10:03     4:23:14
638   Jenifer Dees           F2733        33/57       59:52     2:07:19     3:17:56     1:05:20   10:03     4:23:15
639   Jill Graveline         F2733        34/57       59:52     2:07:19     3:17:53     1:05:23   10:03     4:23:16
640   Darlene Foster         F4045        40/69       55:47     2:02:53     3:14:46     1:08:33   10:03     4:23:19
641   Jim Olson              M2026        38/53       55:47     1:59:16     3:11:32     1:12:02   10:04     4:23:34
642   Jason Engelmann        M2026        39/53       56:01     1:59:16     3:11:31     1:12:03   10:04     4:23:34
643   Rose Flato             F4651        25/52       54:01     2:01:27     3:14:31     1:09:10   10:04     4:23:40
644   Jim Kitchen            M4045      116/153       53:55     1:59:09     3:11:18     1:12:23   10:04     4:23:41
645   Ann Kohn               F3439        31/61     1:00:50     2:11:23     3:20:42     1:03:04   10:04     4:23:46
646   Kari Morrissey         F3439        32/61       54:23     1:56:49     3:11:10     1:12:49   10:05     4:23:58
647   Darcy Samson           F4045        41/69       59:28     2:07:39     3:20:45     1:03:28   10:05     4:24:13
648   Jill Jones             F4651        26/52       58:59     2:08:59     3:19:39     1:04:47   10:06     4:24:25
649   Tim O'Connor           M4045      117/153       59:00     2:09:00     3:19:39     1:04:47   10:06     4:24:26
650   Lee Gangl              M4651        80/98       58:19     2:06:28     3:18:13     1:06:16   10:06     4:24:29
651   Michael Deardorff      M5257        48/72       52:00     1:53:56     3:07:40     1:17:25   10:07     4:25:05
652   David Suppes           M3439       90/121       54:53     1:58:37     3:11:17     1:13:48   10:07     4:25:05
653   Jennifer Mandala       F3439        33/61       53:58     1:59:56     3:14:18     1:11:14   10:08     4:25:31
654   Kent Peterson          M2733        65/93       51:07     1:57:04     3:13:09     1:12:35   10:09     4:25:43
655   Jessica Larson         F2733        35/57       58:31     2:07:40     3:19:46     1:06:06   10:09     4:25:51
656   Nancy Bland            F5257         6/21       56:59     2:03:18     3:17:37     1:08:24   10:09     4:26:00
657   Gwendolyn Freed        F4045        42/69       54:49     2:00:37     3:15:30     1:10:37   10:09     4:26:06
658   Wesley Rolnick         M0119          7/8       52:31     1:55:18     3:08:08     1:17:59   10:09     4:26:07
659   Rich Kellerman         M4045      118/153       54:49     1:57:42     3:06:45     1:19:23   10:09     4:26:07
660   Mark Gershman          M4651        81/98       54:17     1:58:54     3:15:13     1:11:08   10:10     4:26:21
661   Judith Trader          F5257         7/21       59:29     2:05:40     3:19:16     1:07:08   10:10     4:26:24
662   Steven Illg            M5257        49/72       53:10     1:57:32     3:07:59     1:18:26   10:10     4:26:25
663   Curtis Bruun           M5257        50/72       56:14     2:03:40     3:18:10     1:08:17   10:10     4:26:26
664   Ronald Rudlong         M4651        82/98       53:30     1:59:12     3:12:46     1:13:52   10:11     4:26:37
665   Shawn Strathe          F2733        36/57       56:13     2:02:34     3:16:10     1:10:31   10:11     4:26:40
666   Margo Greicar          F3439        34/61     1:00:13     2:09:43     3:21:22     1:05:25   10:11     4:26:46
667   Kimberly Skarphol      F4651        27/52     1:00:22     2:10:00     3:21:29     1:05:33   10:12     4:27:02
668   Kristi Angell          F2733        37/57       55:56     2:01:54     3:17:22     1:09:43   10:12     4:27:05
669   Steve Angell           M2733        66/93       55:56     2:01:55     3:17:22     1:09:44   10:12     4:27:05
670   Faye Baune             F4651        28/52       57:27     2:05:31     3:17:09     1:10:12   10:12     4:27:21
671   Lori Salmon            F3439        35/61       57:46     2:08:13     3:17:50     1:09:32   10:12     4:27:22
672   Thomas Keegan          M3439       91/121       57:46     2:08:14     3:17:51     1:09:32   10:12     4:27:22
673   Duane Huebsch          M4651        83/98       52:13     1:57:03     3:13:08     1:14:20   10:13     4:27:27
674   Jordan Machan          M4045      119/153       54:08     1:56:53     3:08:31     1:19:11   10:13     4:27:42
675   Andrew Hayes           M2733        67/93       55:47     1:59:49     3:12:34     1:16:32   10:16     4:29:05
676   Chris Burch            M3439       92/121       56:09     2:01:02     3:16:31     1:12:38   10:16     4:29:08
677   Steven Rempel          M4045      120/153       58:42     2:06:35     3:20:32     1:09:08   10:18     4:29:39
678   Dean Hjelden           M4045      121/153       58:20     2:04:30     3:14:44     1:14:58   10:18     4:29:41
679   Toni Clow              F4045        43/69       57:55     2:07:04     3:21:19     1:08:32   10:18     4:29:51
680   Mitch Singer           M3439       93/121     1:05:41     2:14:19     3:23:38     1:06:22   10:18     4:29:59
681   Dawn Given             F2733        38/57       57:08     2:04:47     3:20:20     1:09:51   10:19     4:30:10
682   Alexandra Liebel       F2733        39/57       56:41     2:03:11     3:21:01     1:09:12   10:19     4:30:12
683   Todd Good              M2733        68/93     1:00:49     2:06:23     3:17:38     1:12:42   10:19     4:30:20
684   Suzanne Lapalm         F4045        44/69       58:25     2:07:39     3:19:15     1:11:21   10:20     4:30:36
685   Jeff Gronnenberg       M2733        69/93       56:56     2:02:31     3:14:32     1:16:05   10:20     4:30:36
686   Lisa Undem             F3439        36/61       57:55     2:06:30     3:19:20     1:11:37   10:21     4:30:57
687   Peter Sykora           M4045      122/153       56:19     1:59:33     3:07:06     1:23:55   10:21     4:31:01
688   Deanne Walker          F3439        37/61       58:34     2:10:08     3:25:11     1:06:19   10:22     4:31:29
689   Gwen Timm              F4651        29/52     1:00:16     2:09:54     3:23:36     1:08:18   10:23     4:31:54
690   Tom Miklik             M5257        51/72       54:16     2:02:12     3:17:42     1:14:33   10:23     4:32:14
691   Brent Brannan          M2733        70/93     1:00:26     2:13:34     3:30:03     1:02:44   10:25     4:32:46
692   Michael Lawyer         M3439       94/121     1:01:04     2:06:05     3:19:57     1:12:55   10:25     4:32:52
693   Travis Bartelson       M3439       95/121     1:00:57     2:06:03     3:19:57     1:12:56   10:25     4:32:52
694   Scott Johnson          M2733        71/93     1:02:24     2:10:46     3:20:25     1:12:42   10:25     4:33:06
695   David Wakefield        M4045      123/153     1:00:57     2:12:08     3:25:30     1:07:50   10:26     4:33:20
696   Alicia Plemons         F4045        45/69     1:00:23     2:10:45     3:23:14     1:10:06   10:26     4:33:20
697   Jesse Knutson          M2026        40/53     1:00:26     2:13:34     3:30:05     1:03:42   10:27     4:33:47
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698   Cherie Baker           F5863          2/4     1:00:20     2:10:26     3:23:10     1:11:08   10:28     4:34:17
699   Derick Jungling        M2733        72/93       48:19     1:52:37     3:09:12     1:25:07   10:28     4:34:18
700   Ryan Burr              M2733        73/93       57:04     2:03:00     3:21:31     1:12:57   10:29     4:34:28
701   Johno Stallings        M4045      124/153       53:03     1:56:40     3:17:19     1:17:28   10:29     4:34:46
702   Barry Senger           M2733        74/93       57:35     2:02:10     3:16:12     1:18:36   10:29     4:34:47
703   Allen Schlichting      M2733        75/93       55:56     2:01:31     3:18:33     1:16:26   10:30     4:34:59
704   Nicole Penas           F0119          4/6       53:19     2:00:48     3:21:24     1:13:52   10:30     4:35:16
705   Jan Kasper             F5257         8/21       57:31     2:03:32     3:20:12     1:15:28   10:31     4:35:40
706   Mark Miller            M4651        84/98       59:57     2:06:29     3:22:48     1:13:02   10:32     4:35:50
707   David Frost            M3439       96/121       58:32     2:10:05     3:24:04     1:11:47   10:32     4:35:51
708   Joe Klunk              M4651        85/98     1:02:33     2:15:20     3:28:23     1:07:31   10:32     4:35:53
709   Sherry Hill            F5257         9/21       56:20     2:05:10     3:21:59     1:13:55   10:32     4:35:54
710   Suzelle Snowden        F4651        30/52     1:02:33     2:15:22     3:30:14     1:05:54   10:32     4:36:08
711   Scott Giberson         M4045      125/153     1:01:30     2:11:34     3:26:30     1:09:53   10:33     4:36:22
712   Tracy Gompf            M3439       97/121     1:00:37     2:14:09     3:27:40     1:08:53   10:33     4:36:33
713   Jerry Sombke           M70UP          1/6       52:24     1:58:20     3:17:46     1:18:58   10:34     4:36:43
714   Norm Essman            M5257        52/72     1:01:56     2:13:19     3:25:53     1:10:54   10:34     4:36:47
715   Tracey Machan          F4045        46/69     1:00:15     2:09:54     3:23:36     1:13:16   10:34     4:36:51
716   Anthony Nderu          M3439       98/121       52:28     1:57:05     3:19:48     1:17:16   10:34     4:37:03
717   Casey Rice             M4045      126/153     1:04:53     2:16:42     3:31:29     1:06:02   10:36     4:37:30
718   Tim Kendall            M2026        41/53     1:03:11     2:12:08     3:26:33     1:10:59   10:36     4:37:31
719   Nick Amb               M3439       99/121     1:01:58     2:13:37     3:27:23     1:10:10   10:36     4:37:33
720   Laura McDaniel         F4045        47/69     1:04:24     2:14:12     3:28:02     1:09:33   10:36     4:37:34
721   Matthew Richter        M2026        42/53     1:04:23     2:15:20     3:28:01     1:09:34   10:36     4:37:35
722   Nancy Wagner           F4651        31/52       59:45     2:11:07     3:24:42     1:13:05   10:36     4:37:47
723   Keith Adelman          M4045      127/153       57:25     2:06:15     3:24:39     1:13:08   10:36     4:37:47
724   Nicole Gullingsrud     F2733        40/57     1:00:45     2:13:10     3:28:03     1:09:53   10:36     4:37:55
725   Johanna Hershberger    F2026        39/48     1:06:56     2:20:06     3:34:51     1:03:20   10:37     4:38:11
726   John Hall              M2026        43/53     1:06:57     2:20:06     3:34:51     1:03:20   10:37     4:38:11
727   Dean Bloch             M2733        76/93     1:01:54     2:11:54     3:25:53     1:12:21   10:37     4:38:13
728   Matt Nelson            M2026        44/53       53:30     1:56:49     3:18:58     1:19:16   10:37     4:38:14
729   Steven Thompson        M3439      100/121       53:31     1:56:49     3:18:58     1:19:16   10:37     4:38:14
730   Craig Nelson           M3439      101/121       53:30     1:56:49     3:18:57     1:19:17   10:37     4:38:14
731   Tom Briggs             M70UP          2/6     1:03:19     2:15:27     3:29:45     1:08:41   10:38     4:38:25
732   Phil Stotesbery        M5257        53/72       57:57     2:09:26     3:24:21     1:14:22   10:38     4:38:43
733   Gregory Olson          M3439      102/121     1:01:33     2:11:20     3:25:02     1:13:50   10:39     4:38:51
734   David Holder           M6469         6/16     1:00:31     2:13:18     3:27:10     1:11:44   10:39     4:38:54
735   Rachael Niemeyer       F2026        40/48     1:00:39     2:10:09     3:26:11     1:12:43   10:39     4:38:54
736   Jason Medders          M2733        77/93     1:00:39     2:10:10     3:26:13     1:13:02   10:39     4:39:14
737   Jason Acord            M2733        78/93       55:49     2:02:54     3:24:06     1:15:27   10:40     4:39:32
738   Erin Saville           F0119          5/6       56:38     2:03:50     3:21:22     1:18:18   10:40     4:39:40
739   Perry Reinertson       M4045      128/153       58:55     2:09:29     3:24:18     1:15:25   10:41     4:39:42
740   Michael Alexander      M4045      129/153       59:07     2:09:35     3:24:30     1:15:58   10:42     4:40:28
741   Clair Gritzner         F2026        41/48       58:05     2:05:29     3:23:05     1:17:28   10:42     4:40:32
742   Maria Iles             F2026        42/48       58:06     2:05:29     3:23:06     1:17:27   10:42     4:40:33
743   Michael Light          M5863        23/35     1:01:46     2:13:20     3:28:12     1:12:45   10:43     4:40:57
744   Tom Barthelme          M4045      130/153       58:03     2:08:12     3:25:01     1:16:01   10:44     4:41:02
745   Bruce Crummy           M5257        54/72     1:07:15     2:14:48     3:24:39     1:16:30   10:44     4:41:09
746   Judy Jacobs            F5257        10/21       58:57     2:08:27     3:26:27     1:14:46   10:44     4:41:12
747   Lisa Beck              F3439        38/61     1:02:07     2:12:07     3:25:33     1:15:41   10:44     4:41:14
748   Des Kappel             M3439      103/121     1:02:07     2:12:07     3:25:33     1:15:41   10:44     4:41:14
749   Steven Ilg             M5257        55/72       55:42     2:02:15     3:19:27     1:22:36   10:46     4:42:02
750   Virginia Skruppy       F4651        32/52       59:27     2:11:30     3:28:34     1:13:37   10:46     4:42:11
751   Robin Stinnett         F3439        39/61       59:27     2:11:30     3:28:35     1:13:37   10:46     4:42:11
752   Debbie Oliva           F4651        33/52     1:02:33     2:15:21     3:30:13     1:12:01   10:46     4:42:13
753   Robert Sylvester       M5863        24/35       56:45     2:02:52     3:16:26     1:26:11   10:47     4:42:36
754   Dawn Shutter           F4651        34/52     1:04:30     2:17:58     3:32:52     1:09:56   10:48     4:42:48
755   Dan Adley              M4651        86/98     1:00:51     2:11:58     3:27:40     1:15:09   10:48     4:42:48
756   John Beer              M3439      104/121     1:00:25     2:11:16     3:21:33     1:21:16   10:48     4:42:48
757   Christopher Prahl      M2026        45/53     1:10:24     2:26:47     3:40:59     1:02:09   10:48     4:43:07
758   Beau Backman           M2733        79/93     1:00:24     2:13:33     3:29:39     1:13:47   10:49     4:43:26
759   Karl Brown             M3439      105/121     1:05:44     2:21:30     3:36:13     1:07:14   10:49     4:43:27
760   Jeremy Gowan           M2026        46/53       51:04     1:57:05     3:22:03     1:21:31   10:49     4:43:34
761   Paul Beshah            M4651        87/98       54:20     2:01:41     3:23:01     1:21:02   10:51     4:44:03
762   Kristi Kvien           F3439        40/61       56:31     2:07:09     3:27:48     1:16:19   10:51     4:44:06
763   Laurie Wiebesiek       F5257        11/21       58:30     2:11:50     3:31:38     1:12:42   10:51     4:44:19
764   Mark Tinant            M3439      106/121     1:06:17     2:21:45     3:38:58     1:05:49   10:52     4:44:46
765   Jason Doyle            M3439      107/121     1:05:04     2:17:07     3:33:05     1:11:43   10:52     4:44:47
766   Kyle Bailey            M4651        88/98     1:02:54     2:17:57     3:31:59     1:12:53   10:52     4:44:51
767   Shawn Brannan          M2026        47/53     1:00:25     2:13:33     3:30:37     1:15:02   10:54     4:45:38
768   Brian Corrigan         M3439      108/121     1:02:07     2:13:51     3:31:11     1:14:33   10:54     4:45:44
769   Tom Smith              M4045      131/153     1:02:29     2:14:59     3:33:02     1:12:49   10:55     4:45:50
770   Benita Nordenstrom     F4045        48/69     1:00:40     2:11:17     3:31:05     1:15:03   10:55     4:46:08
771   Terry Smith            M4045      132/153       58:06     2:05:57     3:23:28     1:22:48   10:56     4:46:15
772   Jane Larson            F2733        41/57     1:02:41     2:15:09     3:30:45     1:15:57   10:57     4:46:41
773   Michael Peterson       M5257        56/72     1:02:07     2:13:38     3:31:27     1:15:43   10:58     4:47:10
774   Tom Nugent             M4045      133/153       58:36     2:02:20     3:20:40     1:27:01   10:59     4:47:40
775   Andrew Nelson          M2026        48/53     1:04:26     2:17:48     3:34:39     1:13:13   10:59     4:47:52
776   Kristi Nelson          F4651        35/52                 2:17:47     3:34:39     1:13:14   10:59     4:47:52
777   Troy Sailer            M2733        80/93       57:22     2:08:33     3:34:17     1:13:38   10:59     4:47:55
778   Shamus Funk            M2026        49/53       58:42     2:08:58     3:30:43     1:17:18   11:00     4:48:00
779   Jane Putzier           F4651        36/52       56:14     2:03:46     3:20:57     1:28:10   11:02     4:49:06
780   Tom Podruchny          M6469         7/16     1:04:05     2:20:50     3:39:52     1:09:16   11:02     4:49:07
781   Leona Mittag           F4651        37/52     1:04:32     2:19:39     3:37:49     1:11:36   11:03     4:49:24
782   Laurie Schneider       F3439        41/61     1:00:46     2:13:32     3:33:30     1:16:06   11:03     4:49:35
783   Berlin Nelson          M5863        25/35       55:19     2:07:44     3:31:26     1:18:18   11:04     4:49:44
784   Christopher McLeod     M2733        81/93       58:58     2:06:25     3:24:02     1:25:56   11:04     4:49:58
785   Sandra Buth            F3439        42/61     1:06:32     2:22:45     3:40:47     1:09:59   11:06     4:50:45
786   Sharon Kilsdonk        F3439        43/61     1:06:33     2:22:46     3:40:48     1:09:59   11:06     4:50:47
787   Gary Hannaford         M5257        57/72     1:03:03     2:16:21     3:34:03     1:16:52   11:06     4:50:55
788   J D Davis              M4045      134/153     1:06:37     2:22:54     3:45:04     1:05:51   11:06     4:50:55
789   Adrian Zollinger       M2733        82/93       53:30     2:01:16     3:21:52     1:29:05   11:06     4:50:57
790   Julie Jensen           F4651        38/52     1:00:05     2:15:23     3:37:16     1:13:49   11:07     4:51:05
791   Rachel Wallock         F2733        42/57     1:02:18     2:15:47     3:35:26     1:15:42   11:07     4:51:08
792   Gwen Payne             F5257        12/21     1:00:54     2:15:41     3:36:45     1:14:29   11:07     4:51:13
793   Nan Mathiason          F4651        39/52       58:31     2:09:11                           11:07     4:51:28
794   Keith Anderson         M4651        89/98       58:36     2:07:30     3:30:35     1:21:21   11:09     4:51:56
795   Larry Gunderson        M4045      135/153     1:02:54     2:13:16     3:34:26     1:17:31   11:09     4:51:56
796   Mark Ziebarth          M4045      136/153     1:02:54     2:13:17     3:34:27     1:17:30   11:09     4:51:57
797   Scott Claflin          M3439      109/121     1:00:29     2:12:49     3:38:32     1:13:44   11:09     4:52:16
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798   Diana Krieg            F4045        49/69       59:41     2:12:12     3:34:42     1:17:35   11:09     4:52:16
799   Kathryn Cronin         F4651        40/52     1:05:54     2:21:27     3:41:31     1:10:53   11:10     4:52:23
800   John Wichers           M6469         8/16       58:22     2:07:43     3:32:17     1:20:27   11:10     4:52:43
801   Steffen Schneider      M4651        90/98     1:02:10     2:15:28     3:38:52     1:14:03   11:11     4:52:54
802   Jeff Vince             M5863        26/35       53:53     2:05:08     3:32:31     1:20:27   11:11     4:52:58
803   John MacBean           M3439      110/121       46:34     1:49:53     3:41:34     1:11:27   11:11     4:53:01
804   Cathy Kost             F2733        43/57     1:01:43     2:14:56     3:39:21     1:13:44   11:11     4:53:04
805   Christal Preszler      F3439        44/61     1:01:43     2:14:57     3:39:21     1:13:45   11:11     4:53:05
806   Deforest Nesmith       M6469         9/16     1:02:43     2:15:46     3:37:05     1:16:04   11:11     4:53:08
807   Donna Hall             F3439        45/61     1:01:41     2:16:07     3:38:01     1:15:17   11:12     4:53:17
808   Byron Smith            M3439      111/121     1:09:59     2:24:54     3:40:29     1:12:54   11:12     4:53:23
809   Dan Harbeke            M2026        50/53     1:02:06     2:16:35     3:37:29     1:16:02   11:12     4:53:30
810   Melissa Mugge          F2733        44/57     1:01:10     2:15:03     3:36:20     1:17:39   11:13     4:53:59
811   Terry Ferrozzo         F4045        50/69       57:38     2:06:11     3:25:16     1:29:01   11:14     4:54:17
812   Cindy Borgen           F4651        41/52     1:01:29     2:15:23     3:36:40     1:17:39   11:14     4:54:19
813   Sheri Paulson          F3439        46/61       57:53     2:12:07     3:35:15     1:19:05   11:14     4:54:20
814   Lucy Vinych            F4045        51/69     1:00:29     2:11:16     3:35:34     1:18:54   11:14     4:54:28
815   Delores Horn           F6469          2/4     1:02:20     2:19:19     3:39:33     1:15:05   11:15     4:54:37
816   Carrie Romine          F3439        47/61     1:00:43     2:11:45     3:31:55     1:22:57   11:15     4:54:51
817   Carmelita Singh-Mayer  F4045        52/69       58:59     2:09:56     3:34:24     1:20:40   11:16     4:55:03
818   Christine Loucks       F5257        13/21     1:01:10     2:16:05     3:38:04     1:17:25   11:17     4:55:28
819   Jan Smiglewski         F4651        42/52       55:34     2:07:49     3:30:42     1:24:56   11:17     4:55:37
820   Jim Bader              M4045      137/153       55:10     2:05:28     3:31:29     1:25:39   11:20     4:57:08
821   Susan Sutton           F3439        48/61     1:01:39     2:19:25     3:42:48     1:14:31   11:21     4:57:19
822   Shelby Trail           F4045        53/69     1:08:09     2:27:13     3:49:14     1:08:10   11:21     4:57:24
823   Susan Rusch            F4651        43/52     1:04:29     2:18:27     3:40:37     1:17:06   11:22     4:57:43
824   Emily Gieseke          F2026        43/48                 2:09:56     3:35:30     1:22:14   11:22     4:57:43
825   Patrick Francis        M2733        83/93       55:42     2:02:59     3:33:16     1:24:47   11:23     4:58:02
826   Myrna Bala             F4651        44/52     1:06:38     2:22:55     3:43:24     1:14:41   11:23     4:58:04
827   Teri Harvey            F4045        54/69     1:04:04     2:22:41     3:45:30     1:12:36   11:23     4:58:05
828   Bill Robinson          M6469        10/16     1:04:12     2:18:32     3:39:04     1:19:03   11:23     4:58:07
829   Deborah Brooks         F4651        45/52     1:05:22     2:17:00     3:36:32     1:21:41   11:23     4:58:13
830   Craig Danielson        M2733        84/93       59:46     2:10:54     3:35:13     1:23:08   11:23     4:58:20
831   Ryan Hansen            M4045      138/153       56:51     2:07:36     3:39:10     1:19:19   11:24     4:58:29
832   Todd Meier             M3439      112/121     1:20:38     2:36:13     3:52:27     1:06:02   11:24     4:58:29
833   Denise Bartholomay     F3439        49/61                 2:26:50     3:47:44     1:10:49   11:24     4:58:32
834   Matt Coffey            M2733        85/93       58:14     2:08:08     3:34:16     1:24:25   11:24     4:58:41
835   Bill Mooningham        M5863        27/35     1:09:49     2:27:52     3:46:36     1:12:18   11:24     4:58:54
836   Steve Matter           M4045      139/153     1:00:13     2:12:48     3:35:41     1:23:14   11:25     4:58:55
837   Florence Kaplan        F5257        14/21     1:03:18     2:21:59     3:46:17     1:13:17   11:26     4:59:34
838   Todd York              M3439      113/121     1:08:32     2:27:54     3:52:20     1:07:34   11:27     4:59:54
839   David Haugen           M5257        58/72       57:24     2:05:29     3:26:40     1:33:15   11:27     4:59:55
840   Rhoda Jones            F2733        45/57     1:00:17     2:15:51     3:38:58     1:20:57   11:27     4:59:55
841   Chuck Hawkinson        M2733        86/93     1:11:57     2:33:55     3:53:51     1:06:18   11:27     5:00:08
842   David Cain             M4651        91/98     1:03:59     2:19:16     3:41:33     1:18:56   11:28     5:00:29
843   Steve Albarado         M3439      114/121     1:02:03     2:16:20     3:35:25     1:25:48   11:30     5:01:13
844   Kristen Kehr           F3439        50/61     1:10:26     2:31:44     3:52:17     1:09:53   11:32     5:02:09
845   Jason Locatelli        M2733        87/93       58:15     2:08:07     3:34:17     1:28:35   11:34     5:02:51
846   Daniel Wittnebel       M0119          8/8       52:33     2:03:23     3:35:09     1:28:29   11:35     5:03:38
847   Thomas Simon           M4045      140/153     1:07:46     2:21:44     3:41:54     1:21:50   11:36     5:03:44
848   Bill Harris            M6469        11/16     1:03:55     2:20:23     3:43:41     1:20:09   11:36     5:03:49
849   Jennifer Manner        F4045        55/69     1:06:57     2:24:49     3:48:31     1:15:30   11:36     5:04:00
850   Alan Green             M2733        88/93       53:48     1:59:48     3:31:49     1:33:06   11:38     5:04:54
851   Alfred Kohli           M5863        28/35     1:00:38     2:18:32     3:44:37     1:20:42   11:39     5:05:18
852   Dave Sornsin           M4045      141/153     1:03:50     2:18:23     3:43:04     1:22:34   11:40     5:05:38
853   Matt Lewis             M5257        59/72     1:02:06     2:19:35     3:46:17     1:19:35   11:40     5:05:52
854   Chris Irwin            M4651        92/98     1:00:23     2:10:45     3:37:44     1:28:44   11:42     5:06:28
855   Deborah Racey          F4651        46/52     1:03:37     2:21:48     3:47:31     1:19:35   11:43     5:07:06
856   Stephanie Gee          F2733        46/57     1:03:08     2:19:36     3:46:43     1:20:26   11:43     5:07:08
857   Eric Gee               M2733        89/93                 2:19:36     3:46:42     1:20:26   11:43     5:07:08
858   Lisa Loegering         F4045        56/69     1:00:28     2:18:30     3:49:19     1:17:53   11:43     5:07:12
859   Edward Bolton          M6469        12/16     1:08:46     2:23:15     3:43:02     1:24:16   11:44     5:07:18
860   Jill York              F3439        51/61     1:08:31     2:27:54     3:51:57     1:16:13   11:46     5:08:09
861   Lana Mades             F3439        52/61     1:04:57     2:22:08     3:46:08     1:22:25   11:47     5:08:33
862   Durk Thompson          M4045      142/153     1:07:05     2:24:56     3:48:11     1:21:26   11:49     5:09:37
863   Stephanie Lunning      F5257        15/21     1:07:18     2:27:46     3:53:22     1:16:25   11:49     5:09:47
864   Reg Horn               M6469        13/16     1:05:15     2:25:42     3:52:31     1:17:22   11:50     5:09:53
865   Michelle Palmer        F5257        16/21     1:07:04     2:27:18     3:51:12     1:18:42   11:50     5:09:53
866   Tom Bednarz            M5863        29/35     1:07:34     2:28:06     3:50:51     1:19:04   11:50     5:09:55
867   Bill Theis             M5863        30/35     1:09:21     2:28:00     3:49:29     1:20:30   11:50     5:09:58
868   Brent Viger            M4045      143/153     1:08:09     2:27:34     3:50:41     1:19:31   11:50     5:10:11
869   Erica Wilson           F2733        47/57     1:09:22     2:27:59     3:52:35     1:18:04   11:51     5:10:39
870   Sueann Mater           F5863          3/4     1:06:41     2:24:34     3:49:51     1:21:02   11:52     5:10:52
871   Kim Robinson           M5257        60/72     1:06:41     2:24:37     3:49:50     1:21:04   11:52     5:10:53
872   Gail Johnson           F2733        48/57     1:00:12     2:11:39     3:36:53     1:34:02   11:52     5:10:54
873   Gordon Duvaul          M5863        31/35     1:06:40     2:24:24     3:50:22     1:20:41   11:52     5:11:03
874   Allen White            M5257        61/72       59:22     2:12:14     3:44:29     1:27:26   11:54     5:11:54
875   Brian Crouse           M4045      144/153     1:04:16     2:20:25     3:46:55     1:25:17   11:55     5:12:12
876   Hajime Nishi           M4045      145/153     1:04:50     2:24:24     3:51:04     1:21:15   11:55     5:12:18
877   Susan Peterson         F4045        57/69     1:08:16     2:24:16     3:51:21     1:21:30   11:56     5:12:50
878   Kristin Matchinsky     F3439        53/61                             4:00:31     1:12:42   11:57     5:13:12
879   Raymond Laney          M4045      146/153     1:08:32     2:27:51     3:52:56     1:20:16   11:57     5:13:12
880   Helen Klein            F70UP          1/2     1:07:38     2:29:48     4:15:30       57:47   11:57     5:13:17
881   Alexia Koelling        F2733        49/57     1:07:00     2:25:49     3:55:01     1:18:38   11:58     5:13:39
882   Peter Strople          M5863        32/35     1:10:40     2:29:20     3:53:26     1:20:45   11:59     5:14:11
883   Michael Hennessy       M5257        62/72     1:08:10     2:27:17     3:53:26     1:21:18   12:01     5:14:43
884   Brian Fountain         M4045      147/153     1:08:09     2:27:34     3:50:56     1:24:02   12:01     5:14:58
885   Dave Bell              M4045      148/153     1:06:34     2:31:42     3:56:25     1:19:01   12:02     5:15:25
886   Bert Chamberlain       M5257        63/72                 2:29:47     3:51:59     1:24:47   12:05     5:16:45
887   Michael Sebaly         M3439      115/121     1:06:53     2:25:19     3:52:48     1:24:08   12:06     5:16:56
888   Annette Olson          F2026        44/48     1:02:14     2:17:54     3:48:32     1:29:44   12:09     5:18:15
889   Danielle Lynn Templeto F2026        45/48     1:00:50     2:14:18     3:45:01     1:33:45   12:10     5:18:46
890   Emily Allen            F2026        46/48     1:06:11     2:22:08     3:52:18     1:26:38   12:10     5:18:56
891   Sharon Mordorski       F5257        17/21     1:07:10     2:29:43     3:58:59     1:20:27   12:11     5:19:25
892   Douglas Becker         M4045      149/153     1:05:06     2:23:31     3:54:26     1:25:28   12:13     5:19:53
893   Nels Bentson           M5863        33/35     1:03:04     2:19:59     3:51:47     1:28:15   12:13     5:20:02
894   Beth Bicknese          F2026        47/48     1:04:46     2:23:12     3:53:27     1:26:37   12:13     5:20:03
895   Sue Hamre-Smith        F4045        58/69     1:02:30     2:23:41     3:57:20     1:23:06   12:14     5:20:25
896   Kerri Bernd            F4045        59/69     1:05:29     2:26:10     3:58:00     1:22:46   12:15     5:20:45
897   Mark Rice              M5257        64/72     1:01:33     2:15:09     3:51:13     1:29:41   12:15     5:20:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
898   Scott McElfresh        M3439      116/121     1:09:21     2:27:59     3:52:45     1:28:18   12:15     5:21:02
899   Carli Cota             F0119          6/6     1:10:13     2:32:15     4:00:01     1:21:02   12:15     5:21:03
900   Suzanne Kozloski       F5257        18/21     1:03:27     2:21:40     3:51:41     1:30:17   12:17     5:21:58
901   Robert Bailey          M5257        65/72     1:11:03     2:34:58     4:11:51     1:10:38   12:18     5:22:29
902   Debbie Bailey          F4045        60/69     1:02:55     2:28:16     4:07:27     1:15:31   12:20     5:22:58
903   Karen Neeb             F3439        54/61     1:06:09     2:29:58     4:01:35     1:21:33   12:20     5:23:07
904   Sheri Nichols          F4045        61/69     1:06:09     2:29:58     4:01:35     1:21:57   12:21     5:23:31
905   Lynnette Ross          F4045        62/69                 2:20:33     3:53:57     1:30:11   12:22     5:24:08
906   Melinda Koelling       F2733        50/57     1:07:00     2:25:51     3:55:05     1:29:09   12:22     5:24:13
907   Jody Senger            F2733        51/57                 2:20:59     3:46:52     1:38:09   12:24     5:25:00
908   Jeff Beck              M2026        51/53       56:04     2:16:20     3:47:52     1:37:34   12:25     5:25:26
909   Cindy Deuser           F4651        47/52     1:04:55     2:21:03     3:51:04     1:34:36   12:26     5:25:39
910   Wendy Perry            F4045        63/69     1:04:18     2:19:40     3:43:57     1:41:49   12:26     5:25:45
911   Kami Anderson          F3439        55/61     1:04:20     2:19:41     3:43:58     1:41:48   12:26     5:25:45
912   Russell Cheney         M6469        14/16     1:13:32     2:39:18     4:11:03     1:14:46   12:26     5:25:48
913   Mischelle Lentz        F4045        64/69     1:05:32     2:29:27     4:01:58     1:24:06   12:27     5:26:03
914   Lyle Besemer           M4651        93/98     1:04:51     2:29:21     4:00:49     1:25:35   12:27     5:26:23
915   Calliegh Besemer       F2026        48/48     1:04:53     2:29:23     4:00:50     1:25:34   12:27     5:26:24
916   Brent Roller           M2733        90/93     1:00:29     2:18:19     3:54:10     1:32:34   12:28     5:26:44
917   Tanya Engesether       F2733        52/57     1:06:19     2:26:15     3:56:50     1:30:49   12:30     5:27:38
918   Troy Kuehl             M3439      117/121     1:00:59     2:23:28     3:58:17     1:29:32   12:31     5:27:49
919   Bradley Berg           M4045      150/153     1:01:31     2:16:14     3:49:10     1:38:55   12:31     5:28:05
920   Burt Carlson           M70UP          3/6     1:10:59     2:35:26     4:07:12     1:22:06   12:34     5:29:17
921   Lewis Lollar           M3439      118/121     1:05:48     2:25:35     4:03:50     1:25:48   12:35     5:29:38
922   David Locke            M3439      119/121     1:10:15     2:29:53     4:01:11     1:30:37   12:40     5:31:48
923   Brett McCarthy         M3439      120/121     1:05:05     2:27:23     3:57:50     1:34:18   12:41     5:32:08
924   Thamrong Dechawuth     M2733        91/93       57:29     2:12:18     3:51:40     1:41:27   12:43     5:33:06
925   Steven Homa            M5863        34/35     1:12:48     2:38:39     4:07:12     1:26:21   12:44     5:33:33
926   Kimberlee Wright       F4045        65/69     1:12:49     2:38:40     4:07:13     1:26:20   12:44     5:33:33
927   Michael Peterson       M5257        66/72     1:09:36     2:33:22     4:02:50     1:31:17   12:45     5:34:07
928   Edith Weber            F70UP          2/2     1:06:35     2:30:37     4:06:59     1:27:37   12:46     5:34:35
929   Linda Kartes           F4651        48/52     1:08:51     2:29:05     4:05:31     1:29:10   12:46     5:34:41
930   Andrew Kramer          M4651        94/98     1:06:50     2:31:30     4:05:53     1:29:36   12:48     5:35:28
931   Andrea Huseth          F2733        53/57                 2:33:39     4:04:10     1:31:59   12:50     5:36:09
932   Leslie Paulsen         F3439        56/61     1:04:55                 4:19:15     1:17:04   12:50     5:36:18
933   Lisa Hudson            F4045        66/69     1:04:55                 4:19:16     1:17:04   12:50     5:36:19
934   Jane Burleson          F4651        49/52     1:10:18     2:36:33     4:11:59     1:25:54   12:54     5:37:52
935   Jeffrey Buvleson       M5257        67/72     1:10:19     2:36:34     4:11:55     1:25:59   12:54     5:37:53
936   Clint Burleson         M5257        68/72     1:10:19     2:36:35     4:11:59     1:25:55   12:54     5:37:53
937   Joseph Wasicka         M4045      151/153     1:09:58     2:35:54     4:09:34     1:28:49   12:55     5:38:22
938   Frances Wasicka        F4045        67/69     1:09:58     2:35:55     4:09:34     1:28:49   12:55     5:38:22
939   Philip Weiland         M70UP          4/6     1:07:31     2:30:01     4:10:20     1:28:37   12:56     5:38:56
940   Cleveland Allen        M4651        95/98     1:17:52     2:49:46     4:18:56     1:22:41   13:02     5:41:37
941   Peggy Rogers           F5863          4/4     1:14:18     2:46:18     4:18:03     1:24:38   13:05     5:42:41
942   Mel Bullinger          M5257        69/72     1:18:47     2:50:44     4:22:55     1:21:00   13:08     5:43:55
943   Rennae Gruchalla       F5257        19/21     1:13:32     2:40:18     4:15:48     1:28:26   13:08     5:44:14
944   Jay Spooner            M4651        96/98       59:40     2:25:46     4:07:08     1:37:06   13:08     5:44:14
945   Eugene Defronzo        M70UP          5/6     1:12:09     2:43:21     4:19:46     1:24:35   13:08     5:44:20
946   Justin Murray          M6469        15/16     1:14:11     2:41:22     4:13:16     1:31:08   13:09     5:44:23
947   Michael Heier          M5257        70/72     1:13:46     2:41:14     4:18:50     1:25:57   13:09     5:44:46
948   Henry Rueden           M5257        71/72     1:13:54     2:43:03     4:19:17     1:26:37   13:12     5:45:54
949   Shawna Wolff           F2733        54/57     1:10:40     2:31:08     4:11:26     1:37:30   13:19     5:48:56
950   Karen Rhyner           F4045        68/69     1:13:16     2:43:16     4:19:09     1:30:53   13:21     5:50:01
951   Denise Raska           F4045        69/69     1:03:44     2:26:13     4:00:31     1:49:59   13:23     5:50:30
952   Denise Ellis           F3439        57/61     1:14:05     2:41:09     4:19:01     1:31:57   13:24     5:50:58
953   Dan Brennan            M4045      152/153     1:14:05     2:41:09     4:18:59     1:32:00   13:24     5:50:59
954   Mary Kraichely         F3439        58/61     1:14:06     2:41:09     4:19:02     1:32:00   13:24     5:51:01
955   Lois Berkowitz         F5257        20/21     1:12:29     2:43:08     4:23:24     1:30:18   13:30     5:53:42
956   Jeremy Lee Strong      M2733        92/93     1:17:32     2:48:08     4:26:04     1:27:41   13:30     5:53:44
957   Charles Wake           M3439      121/121     1:08:49     2:32:14     4:15:54     1:38:17   13:31     5:54:11
958   Julie Wake             F2733        55/57     1:12:06     2:40:41     4:17:24     1:36:48   13:31     5:54:12
959   Orrison Rice           M6469        16/16     1:13:07     2:39:17     4:22:14     1:33:33   13:35     5:55:46
960   Laurence Macon         M5863        35/35     1:06:35     2:36:42     4:23:01     1:33:14   13:36     5:56:15
961   Steve Bowles           M4045      153/153     1:05:28     2:30:29     4:15:19     1:41:28   13:37     5:56:46
962   Lee Hoffman            M70UP          6/6     1:23:54     3:01:20     4:38:34     1:25:56   13:55     6:04:30
963   Jeff Maasjo            M2733        93/93                 2:58:13     4:35:05     1:31:38   14:00     6:06:42
964   Ted Sutherland         M4651        97/98     1:14:37     2:48:44     4:39:25     1:36:35   14:21     6:16:00
965   Larry Snowden          M5257        72/72     1:20:39     2:53:30     4:38:21     1:37:44   14:21     6:16:05
966   Nicole Jacobson        F2733        56/57     1:07:18     2:29:11     4:19:14     1:57:38   14:23     6:16:52
967   Jackie Nagel           F4651        50/52     1:20:48     2:59:27     4:40:04     1:36:58   14:23     6:17:01
968   Della Antisdel         F3439        59/61     1:20:47     2:59:30     4:40:07     1:36:55   14:23     6:17:01
969   Tracy Larson           F3439        60/61     1:17:22     2:56:01     4:41:30     1:38:28   14:30     6:19:58
970   Patrick Millard        M4651        98/98     1:11:24     2:48:26     4:51:20     1:38:08   14:52     6:29:27
971   Patricia Coveny        F6469          3/4     1:22:09     3:01:46     4:49:54     1:42:10   14:58     6:32:04
972   Trevor Munson          M2026        52/53     1:10:18     2:51:47     4:50:55     1:41:19   14:58     6:32:13
973   Tera Fuglseth          F2733        57/57     1:26:28     3:12:46     4:59:51     1:43:37   15:24     6:43:28
974   Justin Nelson          M2026        53/53     1:26:29     3:12:46     4:59:50     1:43:39   15:24     6:43:28
975   Marie Erickson         F4651        51/52     1:18:17     3:06:58     4:59:32     1:44:36   15:25     6:44:07
976   Jan Luck               F4651        52/52     1:19:49     3:08:45     5:01:21     1:44:35   15:29     6:45:56
977   Sarah Wright           F3439        61/61     1:40:13     3:29:23     5:19:01     1:38:39   15:56     6:57:39
978   Ardis Wright           F6469          4/4     1:40:13     3:29:23     5:19:00     1:38:40   15:56     6:57:40
979   Doris Ng               F5257        21/21     1:19:52     3:10:01     5:14:39     1:45:25   16:02     7:00:03
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